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(FTl6nus) i:uul VIal 'IUaLLau L

dq b£unrs\nu

bbqrqurquarqaqunrq I drGnqauvlrqvarq$ 18 nsuulqualq

&dI w&q4 c\# 1
VI„ti qL+

, a a U U,
(ula6mRwa 6lqL{EI)

nO. qVI.algal$ 1

tJs86runsrunrr

, a u U \

(UlaLqn fEI alULLfil)

inln:to$rdruriynrr qbmw
fllSUfIll

(ula6 OrI algal)

3nrnrtasnoaa’an13
r}TILlflls

(urqarr$w{mt3 #abbfir)

uladrq\asrtJ§0Rqru
r)ISIJfIIS

lug 24 auln ll 2569



slaa:;b6unna5filurm Factor F

\nlqnls Inlqn11Wwuan5qa{lqd’u$1uuuvlqualqbMu6u bdOdqLaSunasviaqaaltdOutaqndUTguTnnrnIddIdaljyouaugunla’II
X

fiqfllSU floaslqvllqMalqW@JtJIWUvis8©unln

urqvalquuruLau 4287 mounlunu ol01 glow vir?i::nil - maud’q

nII.drbQunr5 stirling nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

Gudlquf;lila 15%

L3uti38fl’unaqruffn 10%

nonL€8nu( (rio€J) 7%

dana$uadrb®u (VAT) 7%

b3uqutJ5:lula 100%

L3UfT C)chtI

(1) naIIUdrqIUfiuHuglyrinahaulq

(2) nasludrqrufiuvlullurToa{rqa8wrtiua8viobugau

(3) narrudn{dru$bnvmru{iodrvunLbaurirl#drugun

(4) dr Factor F qrurioa{rqvrq (Nutln 2)

drqruvulrib6u

rirqruuulribau

(5) dl Factor F qrudoahqaguruua:;viobyguy

rirqruvlulrlbRu

drqruv]ulribau

40,139,006.85 uryl

40,139,006.85 urvl

tII Vi

1.2495

40

50

5luulu

aluulu

F=

F=

F=

F=

1.2496

1.2444

1.1974

40

45

5luulu

5luuly

1.1978

1.1863

Factor F qruvllqfnr?drurrusrnlnalq

Factor F qlua$wluua:viabuguu+fhTdrurn47rnrnalq 1.1974

A.r i; \;',q
(ulo6mRwa fTlql fEI)

no.IIU.aqqalg :L
\Js8arunrrurIIS

alaRm#a alULbrTl) (u18sQn avqRjlq)

3nrn5iu6r\Jja’Rnas
flSSllfl15

(ulqall gW{FIll ITaLLdl)

uralirq\u6rtJ8aaqru
fls5urlls

jgrnsia6rdrurtynr5$tau
fISIll FIll



llua:;L6unnlSdl tibaUdIIly$UHUFiOUtjIa

in5qnll tnsqnlsWWuansqabIduslUUUVIaquaaILbUtiau bdodqbaSunlsvinqbdoltdoutaqnduflulnnlnlXdIdIljyak:
B

flqfITliJ noaTlgvllqHallWRitJiMuvisuFiunan

urqualquulutaq 4287 mounruqu 0101 mou virgIlnrg - nlujq

nu.drbiiunrr salyIII nu.o+170 - nII.1+350

qlU{Obal€11ULLUIU6qLa LI (REMOVAL OF OVERHANG SIGN WITH SIGN PLATE)

Rnqrn\J3ur€u I EACH

dlnU£lUjlnLa iJ
d3ulmsnoun3mgwu$’q

Hljnau
rirlg<rauu$rusrnbau

51urilqluvTquun I in

[1]

1.984 atI.II

12.402 ati.u

@

@

600.00 =

112.00 =

1,190.40 tiny

1,389.02 urvl

2,579.42 urvl

2,579.42 ulm.........11.00 yn @
2,579.42 ;

qlu{o\nsqa{lqbuan

rirbdr5aun I Xu*
d

FlILqllfILV13aLaOS

1.oo Tu

1.oo Tu

1.oo lu

@

@

@

9,000.00

12,000.00

1,700.00

9,000.00 urvl

12,000.00 uav

1,700.00 urvt

22,700.00 urvl.........2

fil LLlqqlU
&q u d5ruqlugolnsqn{lqbu6n

slurilqlufiuuu 1+2

* FiILd15nantlunn

fil LLlqqlUFiO lu

Foreman

agra Foreman
11

Labor

SaII

25 d’u a’UaE; 9000 urugioTu

1.00

4.00

FIU

FIU

FIU

@

@

@

500.00

400.00

300.00

500.00 urvl

- tII VI

1,200.00 urvl

1,700.00 urvl

H}JlaLug!

baIJ18kqluqqbau Uddnoqb5ud uulnurqdruwqbw?is

IM
a'qdrq)

B\h
( tmaDam

3arndu6rdjaanrs
fislurIIS

(UIURFlaMa Xlqb(a)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
\JT831unlsunIT

(UIULqn{EI alULLHl)

inl ns\86r€ruriynrr$bnv
f)llllfIIS

(urqarlgw{mt: #abLfir)

urudra8srujGRqru
f15111 fIll



slaautgunnIItJs:bludlqlu?iuHugjautiru

tn7qnll insqn15WWURnlqa{Iq dUtlUUUUlqUaIIndtlat1 b#odqm3un15vjoqbgulb$ouiaqndujqu{nnld8j3qdlavukauo-unl:

aQfISIll fiOabqUlqMalqWuWUI du#ls8fTunln

urqvarquurubaq 4287 naunluqu 0101 mOU viru8urq - nlua’I

nII.drbQunrs It;mill nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

qlu{ondddruaq6dlqLau (REMOVAL OF EXISTING ROADWAY UGHTINGS )

ridobanIWII (arl 50% qoqqluanrfqjuli)
[2]

- s8u8Mlquudqqln UfnIall - ?inoqLFiu

- Pingu – finD

- tiluantunllqudq

- <rurub4alg#oqqudq (30 qn€iOLdUI)

dlqUdqLQ6t)

262.50 ulm/fill

uav/a’u

uav/?i’u

iu/tial
a

LYIUI

uaw/Au

4 nrl. 8.96

80.00

18.00

1.00

53.38

30 iu / 30 in
= {[( 8.960.00 + 80 ) x ( 18 x 1 )] / 30}

\JIgbay ; RnId uav/XU[ 315.50 ]

}l}JIQb}jFJ

mRdqrbbaqa dalBy JRdnoqL6u yI IIUInvIrqualqdrumqbugs SHOUVIrquudqqandgnallVfllqlu fIg anrugnoqb6u

58u8vlrqRnl\TtJs8urcu....4..._nII.

-a C J I

b4 whqbb

(urqarrqw{ali $’abLFil)

urudrqta6rtJ§0’Rqru
fISSllfllS

(ulaamawa fTlqL{tI)

no.uu.aqqar71 1

\Jr8srunr5unr s

(UIUL8n{EI aluKfTl) ( tmasOn #qdlq)

3nrnsta6rd8€’Rnas
f)SSllfI15

Inl nriuar€ruriy nls$bmw

flS511fIIS



a B a I P
slungbSunnlstJsubSurirqluftu%ugjautiru

in5qn15 tn5qnlsWaluRnsqahIdusluuuvIquaqInHuRt1 bgodqbaSanlsvinqbHallgoutaqndufguTnnrragE3qdrr\vubba86’unr£’u

aqfissn fioa{lqMlqvalqw-wul$ugs8drunln

urquarqvur8Lau 4287 mounrunu 0101 mou yjng::nrg - nrujq

nu.drbfJunrs rtlwIng nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

qluXnqauarvllq (EDGE CUT 5 CM. THICK)

nrlUUUIUogarvInqbtoa$adnoungm

drdrb{lunar + Hrbgou7rnlbngoqjn5 $nrruuur 5 CM

dldrnun15 + drdOUsrnrLngoq#ns #nrluuur 5 CM.

E
5,00 gtI

10.00 uav/Ii.

10.00 uav/u.(5/5) x 10.00

dlqlu6uHU

%
(ulaRfl fEI alULLfTl)

inrn5iu$r8rurrynlr®bnu
rlS5Uflll

M
(UIUEQn aqdlq)

3arnsiu6rdj0’Rnas
r155Llfl15

r v 1
\Hajgh

(urqarl guSmt: $’audl)

uludrqju6raiaaqru
f)5Sllfl15

r e n U V \

(uluRmawa filqL€a)

no.liu.aqqal fl 1

tJr8$runs5unr5



sraa8b6annls\Js8b£urilqru?iuqugjoutir a

\nsqnrr inlqnrrWwuRnlqa{lqdu$1uuuulqualqLLdtlau b6odqbaSunr5vjoqL$orLdOuiaqndu{quinnrnt#aqdrduanaugunr£’II
X

nQf15su fIaaSlgVlIIUalqW©JUIWUyj$8©Unln

vrqvarqvuraLnq 4287 mounrunu 0101 mou virqtirllq - nlua’q

nhl.drbQunrr relyjng nu,0+170 - nII.1+350

[=4 qlUln\aalUlqLaU an 5 qH. (MILLING OF EXISTIN6 ASPHALT coNCRrrE SURFACE )
aSurnsarnoaladnounSgIball = 0.05

druuaru 1.60 x 0,05 = 0.08

rirqudqTannoq Stock 4.00 nrl.

rirdrbOunrs + rirbaau7rrlr

au.Ii./ms.II

atI.u.in!.II,

1.58 urvl/ms.Ii

13.68 urvl/g15,Ii

19.71 X 0.08

dlqlu&uHU tiny/ml,uE=26]

yHlabug! %qalalnulqL6ufR#qlnn15tln% dltUnoqb6u$ uuanyrguallriInwItwIis

uuulquareuulabaq 4287 g nII.4+924

st;abyIIqqudqqInnInalgvgrIlII aq anru$noqb6t1 78u8urq\Js8ura 4 nrl.

&dI a
6

(u\a6QFI &dll)(ulu6mRwa #lqLia)

no.wv.aqqarg I
tJr8$runr5unr7

(UlaLqn gtI aluK61)

3nlnrl86rdrurQnrr$Law
flllllflll

(ulqall gUTnIi IXaLLKl)

uradrqta6rUjOBqru
f15511rils

3nrn7la$rU80’anal
flSSllfIIS



sloa:itgagInlstJSUbSurilqru?iuHugjoutira

irIS arms tnlqnlswwuRnsqahqau$1uuuulqualgnauRu LHadqmSunIIvingbgarbgoutaIn dujguTnnantgijqdallvaLmy6’unr£’ta

6qf\SIll fioa{lqulqMalqW@jul$ufis8drunlf)

urqualqvurabaq 4287 mounluqu 0101 now virqt:ual - nlu jq

nu,rTrbfdunrs rtlyItI nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

2.1 qrualq{Jlbba8qnna qulnnarq (CLEARING AND GRUBBING)
E

Wq15fUl©lUanlWWUVi - IJUlnflaaq

dlfiILQun15+fil LaOUSlnILn30q ins

H
3.90 uav/mr.Ii

filqlUgfUMU

2.2(1) laud’nay (EARTH EXCAVATION)

fildILQun15+FiILaoHTlnl (gTn)

rirqu fIg 1.00 nrl.

DH==HH]

8.96

11.55

20.51

uav/au.u,

uav/au.Ii.

uav/au.ii.

25.64 uav/ati,Ii.

22.80 uav/au.Ii.

SaII

dluquladb

rirdrbQunr5+drbaou:rna (tIna’n)

1.25 x 20.51

dlqlu#ruMU

V}1lUbVF} qluau Fn lgdlnoqL6ug ludu#bqmulqvarq uuurqvarquur8baq 4287

vh
( lila aBn

inrn5ta$1\Jj6’6nls
flS511fIIS

(ura6nawa 6lqb{8)

no.uw.aqqarfl I

\JT861unITunIT

(UrUL8n feI arULb6r)

5arn5t8616rurcynlr$bay
f\SlllftlS

(urqarr gw{nIi rXabbfil)

uradrqja61Uj6Rgn II
f15111 flaT



slant;baonnls tis::baudIIIUfiuHug:outira

inlqn15 insqnlsWwuRnlqa{lq#u£luuuulqvalqnduau bdOdqLaSunllyjngbdaltdOutagnqu{qvTnnlnl#aqdrl\uuua8#unr£’II
X

nQfilSU flOaSlgVilIMalIMRiUIMUVITSnUfilm

urquarqvur8Laq 4287 mounlunu ol01 mou virq8ulq - nlUa’I

nu.drbaunrr itlyjng nII.o+170 - nrl,1+350

2.2(4) qlUjn{dqkiLU Ingau (UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION)

ArdrLQunrr+drbgou5rnr ( FrI)

riruu fIg 1.00 nrl.

U
8.96

11.55

20.51

uav/au.Ii.

UaV/ati.Ii.

uav/ati.rJ.

25.64 uav/au.u.

22.80 uav/au,ll.

48.44 uav/ati.u.

llll =

dluqa18db

drdrbQunrr+drLgourrnr (tIn#gI)

1,25 x 20.51

dlqlu&DMU

b4oqllnKJunlstlnludu4<ldnbawlbuv4q anda€dlab6u#ul9T lo %
48.44 x 1.10 53.28 uav/ati.u

dlqlumu4u

&dJ
gqdlq)

-1a 1

\n W b'?b
(urqarr gW{rId #abb61)

ul adrqt86rd8G’Rqru
f\SlllfI15

D)K.
(tna Earl

3nrnria6rdj96nrr
flS5U fIll

(uloanRwa 6lqL{EI)

no.uw.aqqar71 1

\J586runsrunr5

(UlaLqn{EI alULLdl)

3nrn5ia8r€rurcynr5 abmw

f15111fllS



sraaub8unnlr\Js:;b£ueir gnu fill%urioutir a

insqnl s Tnsqn15$’wunn5qa{lqdu$1uuuulqualqbbduau MOdItaSunIIvingHalbgoutaqndu+gu5nnlnl#j3qdllluabn8gu€r
B

flqflSSU flaaslivingvalquaJUIWUvisgPltJfile)

urquarquur8baq 4287 qounruqu 0101 mou virut:ual - alta jq

ny.gTrL£lunr5 StiyjII nII.o+170 - nbl.1+350

2.3(1) qlu6unuXuvlrq (EARTH EMBANKMENT)

dlianqlnuudq

fildILQunIT+dILaouTlnl (gm-uv)

rilqudq 9 nhl.

E
44.00

23.29

34.56

101.85

urvl/au.Ii.

urvl/au.u.

uav/au.u.

uav/au.It.

162.96 UIVI/aU.U.

0.oo uav/au.u.

49.99 uav/au.Ii.

SaII

dlUqUFh 1.60 x 101.85

dl#nuMI#utTuln o <== (RnIIi=1 , Iri6nt$=o)

dIFhLi]unIT+dILiiouTlnl (un fu)

dlqludruHU

(UIO6FlaMa FTlql(a)

no.qu.aqqarg I
\iru8runs5urirs

(u18nn tel aluurTl) (tiLLIEan Agag) (ulqall gw{ntl 17aKfTl)

ur8drgjo$rtJj0’aqru
f\SSllfllS

3nrnsta$r6rurcynrrRbnu
f15SllfllS

3arnsiaarUj8Rnas
flSSllfl15



sr uaub6unn17tJs8bSudr qlugiuHugjoutir a

inlqnls inIInnsWWunnsqa{IIduslUUUVIaqualgbtduau bdodqmSunlsvinqbgarbgoutaqndufqvTnnrnlidIdlavabmggun
B

f)Qflllll floallivilIMallWaitJawuvissnunafl

urqvalqvuroLaq 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou virquulq - nru jq

nu.drbfaunr5 stiviat nII.o+170 - nrl.1+350

2.3(4.1) qluaunuuSurybnlunalq (EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND)

fillaqqlnLLUdq

dldrnunrr+drbaousrnr (In-IIU)

rirqudq 9 ntl.

E
44.00

23.29

34.56

101.85

uav/au.Ii

uav/au.bl

tII VI/aU.U

tII VI/aU.Ii

142.59 uav/au.Ii.

37.49 uav/au.II.

SaII

dllagu ii

drdrbQunr5+rirkaou sami (Url$’tJ 75%)

1.40

75%

x 101.85

x 49.99

dlqlUFTUHU

(UIULqn fEI atuKrTl)

5nrnrtaardrur£ynr5$bmw
f)5SllfIIS

(tITUSOn

3nrn3iu6rtJg6’anal
rlITHrl15

a u-Iq L!

(ulqall gw{nIi f{aKfTl)

uralirqtusrtJJG’aqru
f)ISllfIll

(ulu6mawa fTlqLiu)

no.uu.aqqarfl I
\J586run5sunrs



slaasbaumnlstJsubSueirqrug(UHugjoutir u

insqn15 inlqnls$’wunnlqahqa’u$1uuuvllqualqnduiStl bdodqba3unrrvjoq aarbdoutaqndnfquinnrnli£jq€irl\u8uau6’un
lgLP rJ

fiqflSIU fiaalliv)liuallWaitJawtayisuPlunar)

vrqualquurubau 4287 mounluqu 0101 mou Vir%stIll - nlu jq

nII.Hlb{lunr5 5uudrq nII.0+170 - ntl.1+350

Fa2.3(5.1) qluaunuu3tlnaulqb gl (EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK)

FilluaqqlnLLMdq

dldILQunll+dILaoullnl (tln-qu)

rirqudq 9 nrl.

44.00

23.29

34.56

101.85

uav/ati.u.

lily/aU.ti.

Ulm/ati.Ii.

urvl/au.Ii.

162.96 urvl/au.Ii.

49.99 uaw/au.Ii

Slll

dluqu Xl

rirdrbQunrs+r;rbaou7rnr (tIng’tl)

1.60 x 101.85

LI

fllqltJ91tJyltJ

(UI a nfl(a (uaEloan A?hq)(uluamawa XlqL{EI)

no.IIV.dIgorg 1
\J5u6run55unrs

(ulqallqw{mt3 }TaLLdl)

uludrqja6r\JJG’6qru
flSSUfl15

3nrnrta6rdrurtynls$Law
nllurlll

3nrnsi86rtJjaRnrr
rl15tlrl17



a 1 a I P
51unsL6unnlstl5 SLSUfilqlUilUVjUgjOUtjla

\n7qn17 inlqnll$’wuRn5qahqj’u$1uuuulqualqnduau bdodqbaSuallyjoltdalbioniaIndu6’qu5nnlnt&jjqdlauakat;gunn
B rJ

nqfIT3u f)OaSlqyllqMalqW@JUIWtJV}58nUflln

urqvalquurabau 4287 nounruqu ol01 mou virqt;haq - mau&

nu.drLflunrs subIIII nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

11 12.3(6) qluiHqnuManIsszulualuSblmnon:wlu (POROUS BACKFILD

Rnqlnrlarun5lqyogatm 9.oo tl

vio pvc DIA. 4 " url 1.50 u. 5.oo iu @

drbqru?souyjoB58a8 lo qu.tJaravio 5 iu @

andJudrvio PVC

437.21

5.00

2,186.05 uaw

25.00 urvl

2,211.05 urvl...(1)

ringu (3/8" - 1") + dlqudq

dluQu8rl

drdrbQunr5 + drbaou5rnr (tInfU

rirl{fdradrugu gu

RnXJurir$u

604.30

906.45

48.05

954.50

UaVi/aLI.U.

uaw/aLI.Li

uaw/aLI.Ll.

tiny/au.Ii

tIny...(2)

1.50

50%

x 604.30

x 96.0950 %)

3.00 au.Ii. @ 954.50 2,863.50

dluslu + filqudq

dlUqUFTl

dldIL£un15 + fiIL80HTlnl (unfru)

rirl{dradruguusr a

Rnb€Judru5r8

399.14

558.80

49.99

608.79

UIM/aLI.Ii.

urvl/au.Ii.

lily/aU.U.

uru/ati.Ii.

uru...(3)

1.40 x 399.14

3.00 au.u. @ 608.79 1,826.37

slurir18dra (1) + (2) + (3)

tJ3urm5 gu + tJ3urm5urro
U

nlqlumUVjtJ

6,900.92 urvl

6.00 aU.U.3.00 +

6,900.92 /

3.00

6.00 Ulm/atI.tI[;; ;}:nH]

r Y 1
C4 bIAql

(urqarrqw{gIG \TabLdr)

u18qjrqtoalIJjtTillu
flSlllfllS

(ulu6mawa XlqLqa)

no.qu.aqqarfl I
d1881unssHn15

(ur8tqnfa aruuHr)

3alns\a618rurcynrr$bay
fISIllfIll

(ulu6Qm gq?ill)

inlnsia6rd86’RnII
f15SIJfIIS



sr an8b3annlrtJ58baurir qrugiuMudoutir a

\nsqnls insqnlswwunnsqa{lq du$1uuuulqualquduau ModgLaSunasvinqbgulb4outaInduj’guTnnlagdIdallUUbbag illnl
X II

fjqn5T iJ noa51qvllqvlalqW%JtJIHtJvi18Fiu nln

urquarquurubau 4287 mounruqu 0101 mou virqsurq - nrU6’I

nu.drbflunrr rtlyjII nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

2.4(2) qluiaqxnbaon n. (SELECTED MATERIAL A)

fil{aqqlnLLVdq

dldlnunIT+dILdOUTlnl (?In-gu)

rirqudq 9 nIt.

F
44.00

34.62

34.56

113.18

urvl/au.ti

urvl/ati.Ii.

uav/ati.Ii.

uaw/atI.u.

181.09 urvl/au.u.

59.99 tiny/au.ii

IllI

dlUEJUdb

dldlnunIT+dILgouTlnl (UnI’II)

1.60 x 113.18

filqluXIJMU urvt/ati.ti.[ aB? 4 1 B 0 8]

tMd
AdII)r e a U 1/ \

(ula6mawa nlqLqa)

no.liu.aqqar#1 1

tJr86runs5unrs

(urab qrl tel aluudr)

InrnaelaldruriInaIRbmw
flSlllflll

(UlaS£F)

3arnr\a8rda6’RnII
flllll fIll

b&
(urqarlqw gnU rXabbfil)

uradrqj861tJ8€’$jqru
flllll FIll



slaautgunnlstJIgtaurilqru?iuvlugjautiru

In7qnll insqnlsWwuRn$qahqdu$1uuuulqvalqhduau bdOdILaSunasvioILdUILgoutugndujqvTrInrnliijqdlrtvlanas6’urlr£’u
X J

fiqn55H floaslgvllquallWRitJawuvlsununafl

urquarqvulubaq 4287 nounluqu 0101 mou yjng::url - nlua’q

nII.dlbi}unr5 IUVIla nII.0+170 - ntl.1+350

3.1(1) IIUSOldUVIllinqUanIIU (SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE)

fil{aqqlnLLVdq

fildILaunIT+fiILaouTlnl (tJn-UU)

rirqudq 9 nrl

1 :;
46.00

34.62

34.56

115.18

uav/au.Ii.

urvl/ou.Ii.

Ulm/OU.U.

urvl/ati.Ii

184.29 urvl/au.Ii

59.99 Ulm/aU.Ii

Slll

dlutjuil
dldlnunIT+dILgouTlnl (UnYTU)

1.60 x 115.18

dlqludTuHU

[M a \J 1
\nhl> qUI

(urqarl gW{nIi #abbdr)

ur8drq\aartJ68BlaIr
flSSllfll T

(uluamRwa PhIL{tI)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I

tJlu61unITHnll

(UIULqn feI alULLdl)

inangoaldruliUnlsqbnu
fISlllfllS

(u4asQn gqdlq)

inl nriaar\Jq€6rns
f15111fIIS



saaas LaU nnq5tJs8b£ufilqlu drUMUFiOUtjlU

inlqnll tn5qnlswalunnlqa{lqdu$1uuuylqvalquduau HOdqbaSunIIvingLgordontagndUfguTnnrnlijqdrrlVIUua8gunrS’II
X

fiqf}IIII noallqvllqMalqW%ltJlwtJVl18©ufllm

urquarquurunq 4287 mounruQU ol01 mou dIggIng - nlua’q

ny.drFdunr5 IrvIng nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

[ 14 13.2(3) qlUdUUlq$unqnHaHqbUUd (CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE)

1. gnu#uulqqunqnnauqbuug{ (CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE) (in plant)

(d3ulm Soil Cement Base laughinlqn15 3,460 au.II.)

ringuqrntJrnlri 400,00

129.30

529.30

lily/atI.U.

uav/au.Ii.

tiny/au.Ii

793.95 uav/au,II,

193.13 uaw/ati.Ii.

50.00 uru/au.Ii.

51.12 uav/au.Ii.

96.09 uav/ntl.u.

49.71 tiny/au.u

dlqudq 35.00 nu.

Slll

dluqurTl

driLIJUd 2.50%

dlandrqLn30qHau

drdrbQurIIS + drbaousrnr (nau5’aq)

r;rdrbaunr5 + rirLaousrnr (unfu)

dldlnun15 + dILgOHTlnl ( tiHT?Iq)

1.50 x 529.30

3.09

3,000 UIVI

62.50 nn. @

150,000 /

filqlu8TuMU

2. qluduulq$unQnnaugLUUd (CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE) (in pLace)

(tJ3uleu Soil Cement Base SIu$’qjnsqnll 3,460 ati.ii.)

ria$uqrntirniri

r;rqudq 35.oo nrl.

400,00

129.30

529.30

tiny/ati.u.

uav/au.Ii.

urvl/au.II.

793.95 uav/au.Ii

193.13 lily/au.Ii,

191.90 urvl/au,Ii

49.71 uav/au.II

SaII

dluEjuPn 1.50 x

drqLHUd 2.50% 62.50 nn. @

dr ASUnnI + draourlnr (lnanbagu 20 gII.)

drdrbQunr5 + drbaou7rnr (1l115’aq)

529.30

3.09

dlqludTuyu

Born{ qlvduvIlqgunafIHangLUUFi (CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE) (in place)

drqru#uHU = 1,228.69 uly/au.Ii.

,#„
(UIUL6n{ra alULbHl)

5arn5tu6rq?ruriynr5$tau
f)llllflIT

a \nq J
(UIqaII gW BId )TaLL NI)

ul adr aiu6rtJj€’aqru
f)5SllfI15

(ulaamRwa fTlqbio)

nO.liV.algal$ 1

\Jrusrunr5unrr

(ula8£; #q4lq)

3arnri86rtJ6G’anrs
f15111flll



sruaub§annlstisstSueirqlu6uMugjoutira

\n7qnls in7qnllWwudn Sqa{IIa-UJIUUUUlqValgUNtlat1 bgodqbaSunasvjoqbgoldoutaandu{qvinnlnl&jjqdlltwuhaugun'
Vf\qflllU floaslgvlaqualqWWIilWtJMIEFtunIn

urquarquuraLaq 4287 m8unruqu ol01 mou yjng:IUll - naII jq

nu.drbflunr5 ruudrq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

u M I I a u n R n / R u N a u 8 L u u 6 1 ( a I I E A P )

rirurq EAP i’m:rnr5arn o.80 amr/ms.u. @ 29.27 ;
dlHllaunIT+fiILiiou51nl

FilqlU$TUyU

23.42 Ulm/mr.Ii.

7.83 urvl/ms.u

4.1(2) qrualgIbbanaaribbylninvI (TACK COAT)

org CRS-2 srnrqufJrqru o.30 anl/gIS.II.
Hi

fll©ILUunll+fiILaoHSIFll

B6 ]
0.30 x 26.42 7.93 urvl/ms.u.

7.63 urvl/ms.Ii.

U
nlqlumu VjtJ

- ,T_.I
\n bJ baLI

(ulqallgW{FIt: IXaLLrTl)

uradrqju6rdaG’aqru
fislurIIS

(ulu6m6wa fTlql feI)

no.qu.aqqar fl 1

\J58$run5sunr5

(UIULqflfEI aluudl)

iarnstu6rdrurtynrr$tau
f\S51JfllS

(ula6Qm gqdlq)

3alnsiu6rd8d’Finns
f15SL]flaT



a 1 n r &

rlua8b6unnr 7tJssb9urir qru?fuqu$ioutir a

inlqnls inlqnlswwuanlqa{lq du$1uuuulqvalquduau bdodqba3un15vjoqb4ul#oujuqndujqu5nnld6:jqdll\vlaKau6’uml it
X

flqflSSU flOalllyIngMallWRitJaMtJviluFTIJ nln

urqvalquurubau 4287 mounrunu 0101 mou viru tInrg - maUi’I

nII.data\inns stiyIII nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

4.4(1) qlutJ{us:Xu?iluLL06anFfnoungn (ASPHALT coNCRrrE LFVELUNG COURSE) (GRADE AC.40-50)

(n5cabbvlntdn)

drum 40-50 (By Total Mix) 4.9% = 0.0467 Xu @

ringunaubboaqad o.74 ati.Ii. @

drdrnunrr + rirLgounau{ankoaqadnoun3m

filqudq (L/4) ( r.r80 / 4 = 0.295 nrl. Rnlg

Hrdrnunrr + drbgoujarn knuun6u uur 5 gII. (nsdkmd Rim)

8.33 ms.II./XU x 12.64 ulu/ms.Ii. x 1.00

TIUdlqlUFTUnU =

B7 ]
36,979.87

488.00

1,726.96 uaw/a’u

361.12 uav/Xu

419.75 ulm/FI’U

8.25 uru/fl’u1.00 )=

105.29 uru/i’ll

uru/a’II32

(U18L8n gtI alULLFTl)(uluan6wa dflqL{EI)

nO.UV.algal#1 1

tJs86runr5unls

(iI;£l:£m jqdlq) (ulqall gw$1d }TaKdl)

uladrqja6rtJgG’jjqlu
flllIJrIll

iarnriu616rurcynr5$bnu
flllUfIIS

inrnsiaartJ60Rnas
fIIIII fIll



sr aaub6unnasas8b£urilqru#iuvludoutiru
R

insqnrr inrqnr7WwuRnsqa hqdUjlUUUUlqVaIIbMtIBIa bdadqba3un15Moqb$aIL4ouiaqnqu{qy{nnlnt#aqdlltuuka:I&unIJu

RQnssu fiBa{lqMlqualqW@lun$u$s8drunln

ulquarquurobaq 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou virut:ual - maujq

nII,drLQunr7 stivIal nII,0+170 - nII.1+350

4.4(3) IIu#usDaalvIIILLonHadnoungpl HUI 5 q&J. (ASPHALT coNCRrrE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK) (GRADE AC.60-70)

(nrrmws xiiKm)

inurl AC 60-70 (By Total Mix) 4.9% =

rir$umaubboaqafl

rirdrLiiunrr + rirbaounau5’anbboaqadnoun3n

filqudq (L/4) ( r.r80 / 4

drdrLQunrr + drbaau\darn bba8un$’ti yun

8.33

E:
0.0467

0.74

pru@

aU.II. @

27,629.87

496.00

1,290.31 uav/ Xu

367.04 uru/a’u

419.75 tiny/ Xu

8.25 tIny/FI’u0.295 nu. RnId

5 qu. (n5calvy7£nxm)

16.23 ulvl/ns,u. X 1.oo

dll#drarlu

8.33

1.00 )=

mr.Ii./ Fu x 135,20 uaw/fI’U

2,220.55 urv/a’u

UaV/rlS.ii[ 266.57]
dlqlu#TuMU 2,220.55 /

uK
(u186Qn #qdlq)(ula6mawa fTlqLia)

nn.IIV.aqqar71 1

tJT861unTTunIT

(ulaL8n ttl alULLfTl)

3arn5iusrdrurcynr5$bmw
f\S51JfllS

(UlqallgW{nIi {{au61)

uradrqj86rd80Rgn!
fIS$1Jfl15

inrnstaSI tJja’Rnas
fISSllfllS



slungbaumnlstJsubSudlqlugjuvlugjaulila
g

insqnrr insInnsWWunnsqahqBYujluuuulqualILbduall b4odqba3un15MoqL$ulb4out8qndu{qu{nnlnlgj]qdlduuQau6unlITu

6qfissn fiBa{lqulqualqWwul®u$$8irunln

vrqvalquuronu 4287 mounluqu 0101 mou virquurq - nlU6’I

nu.dlbiiunls s8udrq rIn.0+170 - nII,1+350

4.4(4) qlu#unlVIlqbLoaandnoungm MI11 5 q&l. (ASPHALT coNCRrrE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK) (GRADE AC.40-SO)

(nreSbbunl Kn)

drum AC 40-50 (By Total Mix) 4.9% = 0.0467 a’u @
rinGunaukoaqad o.74 au.u. @

drdrbiiunr5 + rirbanunauiankoalaanoun:n

dluudq (L/4) ( 1.r80 / 4

drdrbQunr5 + drLdOuqarn ha8un g’u vu1

8.33

[ 1 9 ]

36,979.87

488,00

1,726.96 tiny/ fu

361.12 ulm/FI’u

419.75 uav/?I’U

8.25 ulm/ FI’Uo.295 nu. RnId

5 gtI. (nsrakuntXm)

12.64 tiny/ms.Ii. X 1.00

rirtfrdru5ru

8.33

1.00 )=

ms.Ii./ Fu x 105.29 Uru/fI’U

2,621.37 uav/a’u

dlqludTuHU 2,621.37 /

&Jd
(uruam6wa rTrgL{el)

RiO.tiM.aqqal$ 1

tJs86runsrunrr

(urub8n€8 arubbdr)

inln5lu$r€rurcynrs$bmw
f)SSllfl13

C
(ur8aQm gq?hq) (urqarr gw BId tTahfir)

ul adr qta6r\JaC’BIlII
ftISII flaT

iarnriu6raa$’Final
f)S51Jfll$



5raa8b6unnlstJ5:baurilqrufiuvtudoutila

in7qnll tn5qnlswwunnsqa{lq du$1uuuvlqualqnduau bdOdataSunIIMOltdalbiontoIndujguTmalagaqdrr\uaunu6’Unr£’U
sgaqlu fioa{lqMlqualqw-Hungu$s8fTunln

vrquarquurabaq 4287 mounluQU 0101 mou gaugIng - nlUa’I

nu.dILflunrs 78r4drq ntl.o+170 - nII.1+350

5.1(2.1) qlugalanllun5lqagurutayuan SLAB tYPE KJuuQn PLANK GIRDER TyPE qrnnrlun5rq 13.00 u. ItJaI 23.60 u. g nu.

0+184.84 (WIDENING OF EXISTING BRIDGE ROADWAY SLAB TYPE TO AT PLANK GIRDER TYPE FROM 13.00 M. TO 23.60 M.

STA.0+ 184.84)

auWrUUan PLANK GIRDER TYPE quan (lx10.00) rlu8rr 10.00 buns

qaluXru LT. n5lq„..5.30...II. uarafiru RT. nIna....5.30_.tI. 5ruqaran5rq....10,60...u

vlrqsnn{lq._23.60..,u. urqLfhiirqau._..u. qouvlrq€;rqau._0.50...u. tIll SKEW...0'...oqrsr

[2]0

Concrete Topping Span 10.00 M,

Plank Girder

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier

Abutment

Concrete Crub

Edge Beam

Elastomeric Bearing Pad

quan 0.15 x 0.01 ll.
_0 V O V

dl§onoua ti WIULaU
al

fllUIJflOUf15gI
B

nlqnU81UHIMU

dlUUdqLPlgOqSO

106.000

10.000

20.000

2.000

20.000

20.000

21.200

FIT,ll. @

naII @

LI. @

pILl@

U. (a)

II. @

II. @

469.77

33,802.77

5,255.01

104,645.35

299.92

1,772.88

360.00

tII VI

LIIY)

LIIY)

LIly

Ul VI

tII VI

tJIVI

49,795.62

338,027.70

105,100.20

209,290.70

5,998.40

35,457.60

7,632.00

UlyI

UIVI

tII VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

LIly

Ul VI

106.000

6.000

106.000

106.000

1.000

ms.ii. @ 314.81

aU.Ii. @ 513.00

mr.Ii. @ 10.00

ms.Ii. @ 41.00 uav:

LS. 10,000.00 uav

sludlqlu6uluqlua sulu#liu

tII VI 33,369.86

3,078.00

1,060,00

4,346.00

10,000.00

Ulyl

Ul VI

Ul VI

UlyI

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

lulw/kdq(rio bMg)

,;#
(UIULqn{EI alULLdl)

iarns\tJ$rdrurrynrr$bmw
flSTLlfllS

c v 1
VIVJhqb

(urqarl gW%IIi rXabbfil)

uradrqj8arUjORqru
fIll&Jfl15

(UIU6FIRma pTlqL{D)

no.liu.aqqar Pl 1

\Js96runssunrs

(ula6Qm a“qqlq)

inrnau61 tJ$0’Rnas
flSlllfllS



tn5qnls inlqn15WwuRnsqa{lqdu$1uuuvllqualqadu6u MadqbaSunasvjoqMulbdoutuqndu{qu5nnld&aqdll\uaha8a’uml Ju
IhI

SMaqltJ flOaSlqVllqMalqW@JtJIWuvi18©unln

urqualquuraLaq 4287 mOUnrUnU 0101 mOU yjrq tiIIla - nlU jq

nu.drbQunr5 stlwIll nII.o+170 - nhl.1+350

slaastaumrlastJs aILSurirqrudiuvlugjoutira
q

PLank Girder

noun'em Strength 50 Mpa.

m8nLa'Su SR 24

Lugnba3u SD 40
a

alnH fl LuantI

lgkuu (3)
nI

aIFIF18tJflSFia n LLSq+nlqltJ8nLL5q

dlqudq Lta&;Bnfl

3.241

37.843

20.488

1.458

8.773

204.120

1.000

qru6’nbb7q5£;uu PRE-TENSION (Plank Girder all 10.00 M)

laRaanLu§nLaSufIaungnounLLsq (:luwudq)

tJSurmRnslugcUbaaLHad’mbta

riru3nrrRqarn {ouau 30 gog (1)

Debond

dlulqbba8lana’ubaaoq {nOnE; 10 qoq
LI

51U51Fllg)UVjtJ

Rnb€Jusrnl?iuvlun6ado nrl.

204.120 nn.

30.00% x

10.00%

, n o U t/,
(ulaRmRwa FTlqL{el)

no.qu.aqqar71 1

tJ5961unTSHnll

(UlaL8n(El alULLHl)

inlnst86r€ruriynr5$bmw
rllILlrlll

liII 10.oo xl. tJ3ulruqru

2,872.00

25.70

23.89

25.91

474.67

80.60

2,378.46

sludlqlugfuvlu

aLI.ii.

nfl.

nfl.

fin.

FIT.II.

nfl.

flltJ

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

62.00

12,655.44

@

LJ.

16,452.07 / 204.120

C)
C

(Ul;Earl 11)

3nrn5t8 sltJJG’Rnas
flS5LlrllS

I nlt4

9,308.15

972.57

489.46

37.78

4, 164.28

16,452.07

2,378.46

33,802.77

tII VI

Ul VI

tJIVI

UIVI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

ulvl/rlru

12,655.44

3,796.63

Ul VI

LIly

tII VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VI

16,452.07

80.60

cv I
UW\qLL

(ulqall gHgFIt: f{aLLrTl)

uludrqt86r tJ$0’?jqru
r15511fl15



slaa8b6unnlstJs:;b£urirqru?iuqugjoutiru
inlqn15 insqnlsWwudnsga{nadu$1uuuvllqualqudu6u LdOdInSunIIvingdartdonlogndujguTnnlntijjqdrr\vaka8gunri’II

X
SUflqltJ flOaSlqYilqValqW@JUIWtJviS8©Unln

urqvalquuroLaq 4287 naunruQU 0101 mou yjrutIUll - nlu gq

nII.drbflunr5 stlvIdal nII,0+170 - nII.1+350

Concrete Topping

Concrete Topping

Rnqlndud ( 5.30 x 10.00 ) x 2
Span 10.00 M.

106.00 mr.u.

naun'in Strength 40 Mpa.

Lu§nm3u SD40

l£nuu ( 1 )

10.600 au.u.

847.000 nn.

3.438 mS.Ii

21.175 nn

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

23.89

357.58

25,91

SlIJ

106.00

27,782.60

20,234.83

1,229.36

548.64

49,795,43

469.77

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VI

UIVI/nr.Ii.llnl LQ6aFiOmlSlq LUgIS 49,795.43

b&
(UlaLqn fEI alULLHl)(uluanawa FTlqLia)

no.tIm.aqqarg I
tJru6runr5unrr

(ula6am a"gIll) (ulqall gw BIll )TanFfl)

urudrqjosrtJ6€RgaII
fislurIIT

irlr nsi8$r€rur ey nls$MU
flSlIJfl15

3nln5tual\JaG’Rnas
f15SllfIIS



51ua8b6unnrq tis:itSudlqrudiuvlugjOutira

inlqn15 inlqnllWWunn5qa{IIdusinuuvIaqualILtduau tHodqba3unllvjoqb#ulbdau\uqndu{qu{nnlnlX:jqdll\uaua86'tie

I)Taqlu fiBa{lqUlqMalqWalulqug SEIFurIIn

urqualqvurutaq 4287 nounluqu 0101 mou virq8ulg - nlu jq

ntl.drbQunr7 suudrq ntl. c)+170 - nII.1+350

dlbngouglubba=anrrq PLANK GIRDER

rirbnaouglabbabarnII Pre-Tensioned Plank Girder (auua£runamgudrqru)

raussnnulgdrqtJar 1.000 rTu @

guqluqnannlu 1.000 IPI @

(lgWludrqru I nu @ 500 u. + nuqru 8 nu @ 370 u.)

12,000.00

3,460.00

12,000.00 urvl

3,460.00 ulv1

SaII 15,460.00 urvl

1,189.23 urvl/rlruanlrqjdr 13.000 nru/Tu (8 U.II.)

dranllqnru Pre-Tensioned Box Beam

snbnsu 25 Xu 1.000 a’u

guqlullqnlu 1.000 in
ag#ruarqru I nu @ 500 u. + ntlliu 8 nu @ 370 u.)

@

@

12,000.00

3,460.00

12,000.00 urvl

3,460.00 urvl

15,460.00 ulm

1,189.23 ulm/mill

2,378.46 ulvl/nlu

Rnrlql di

SIII

13.000 nltI/iU (8 %.u.)
hI

TIUntJVJU aILnaOUdqULLa:uflllq

(urab8n feI alubbdr)

a \# 1

,/1 w 4qLb
(ulqall gw{p)tJ gaRda)

uradrqj86rd86Rqru
rITSLlrIll

(u186mRwa #rlqL{EI)

nO.qU.algal?i 1
tJ5uarun55unr5

(u{06Qn aqdlq)

inrn5ia61€rUrcynr5$beIU
f)55LlfIIS

iarn5ia6rd8G'Rnas
flSTLlflIT



sluasLgunnlstJs8baudlqru?iuvlugjoutira
Lq

tn5qnrr inlqnll#wunnlqahqdujluuuulqualquNuau bdodqba$un15vjoqb#ulbdoutuqndu flu{nnlnl#:jqdll\uabLa80”unIJu
sgaqlu fioa{lqMlqvalqWwul$ugs8fTunln

urquarqvur8baq 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou viru t:url - nlu6’q

ny.drbiiunrs rgudrq IIn.o+170 - nII.1+350

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier

anqlnnll&lull 10.00 ll.

1 Traffic Barrier

1.1 Barrier Type 2

1.1.1 noun3m Strength

1.1.2 lgbbuu

1.1.3 bu8nba§u

1,1.4 arnHnb+Ian

Fin Type 2

1.2.1 noun3n Strength

1.2.2 tJbbuu

1.2.3 buinba3u

1.2.4 arnWnbu8n

35 Mpa 3,187 aU.U. @

24.029 ms.u. @

588.078 nn, @

14.702 nn. @

2,621.00

474.67

24.83

25.91

8,353,13 ulm

11,405.85 urvl

14,601.98 ulm

380,93 uav
2

35 Mpa 1,406 au.ii.

20.000 ms.ii.

181.713 nn.

4.543 nrl.

@ 2,621.00

@ 474,67

@ 24.83

@ 25.91

SIHSlnlgruHU

10

3,685.13

9,493.40

4,511.93

117.71

52,550.06

5,255.01

Ul VI

tJI VI

tllVI

LIly

tII VI

UIVI/U.slu51nl#rHYju (rio gII.A.) 52,550.060 /

Ie V I
\4 Uh'a t„

(ulqall gW{FIt! vTaLLfTl)

urarirqju6r\Jj0’aqru
f15Sllfl15

(ulaanawa &lqL&l)

no.qu.aquar tl 1

tJ58srunr5unrr

(UIUL8Fl{tJ HavRE)

3aln7lu$rdruriynrs$uav
r17sllrIIS

Maui agt &?iag)

3nrnriaara§{fRnr5
rl1511flls



5ruagb6unn15 tis::baurilqluguvlugjoutira

insqn15 tnsqnl:®wudn5qa{IIdu$1UUUUlqvalqwjuRu LgodqbaSunasvtoqbguILq?outaq

ndu{qu{nnlnlXdqdll\uuLba8gunIJu
XLI

TM?lqltJ floaTIIVIngMalqW©JtJlwtJVllsnunln

urquarquurubaq 4287 mounrurlu ol01 mou viru:IUll - nlu6’q

nII.drbQunrr s8udrq ntl.0+170 - nII.1+350

Abutment

Abutment

1 !ru5rn + Abutment

r.rl£rbbuu

1.2 noun'in Strength 35 Mpa.

1.3 bu§nba3u

1.4 arnnnLu8ntI

tJ3uliuqlu 1

37.247 rls.II.

22.454 au.Ii.

1,145.121 nrl.

32.289 nn.

@ 474.67

@ 2,621.00

@ 23.82

@ 25.91
V

51U71nIFltJYlu

17,680.03

58,851.93

27,276.78

836.61

104,645.35

UIVI

UIVI

UIVI

LIly)

urvl/ iII

,aMg
(Ulabqn{EI aluufTl)

InlnstoaIdauntynlsqbrtu
r)TTLlfl15

(ula6mawa XlqL{8)

no.tim.aqqar$ 1
\Js86run5runr5

(Ula6£F)
f A u f o 11/ t

(UlqallqW{rId #aLL61)

ul adrqjasrUj0’aqru
rlSSLlft15

iarn5ta8raaGBnr5
f15511 fins



slaa::baannlstJs:;baudr qrugiuyugjoutir u

insqnll \n7qnll d’alunnsqahqdugluuuulquallnauRu bindItaSunasvjogbdaltdOutaqndu6’qv{nnlnlX:jqdll\uaka86’unl£’td

TIXaqlu rioa{lqulqMalqw-wul6ufiT8PklfIlm

3uarquuraLau 4287 mounluqu 0101 mou vBa%grIll - maud’q

nII.drbQunrs stivIal nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

Concrete Crub

Concrete Crub Rnqlnnlluall = 10.00 u.

noun'in Strength 30 Mpa.

bu§nba'in RB 6 mm. (SR.24)

bu6nba3u RB 9 mm. (SR.24)

bu8nta'in DB 12 mm. (SD.40)

\£kUU (2)
d

alfIeqf)LMaf)

0.320

6.660

19.960

7.400

4.000

0.851

aLI.ii.

rift.

nfl.

nfl.

gIS.II .

nfl.

@

@

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

26.07

25.32

24.42

319.67

25.91

1111

10.00

838.72

173.63

505.39

180.71

1,278.68

22.05

2,999.18

299.92

tII VI

LIIY)

LIly

tII VI

Ul VI

tII VI

tJIVI

Ulm/II.
J

llnILQaa 2,999.18

(go
(UlaLqn feI aluKFTl)

3nrn5iu6r€ruriynrr$tau
f17111rIIS

c-'-- bJ I

\n \iAg be

(ulqall gw{flU ITaKrTl)

urudraa6rdj8Rqlu
f)llllflll

, a a & U,
(ur8amawa 6rqb{el)

no.uu.aqqar fl 1

tJs86runssrInns

?"\
(UIU6£F) avqdlq)

5nrnriuartJj6’Rnas
r}lsxlrlll



Tlun8b6unnlstls:iL£UdlqlU#iUV]UPiOUtjlU

insqnr5 tnsqnlsWwuRnlqabIgusluuumlquaIIuduald bdOdqbaSun11vinabdUlbioulaIndujquinnln16?jqdrrtuubLa86’llnl:

s#aqlu fioa{lqulqMalqw"wul6ugssFTunln

vrquarquurabau 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou viruuulq - nru6’q

rIn.drb£unr s ruudlq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

Edge Beam

Edge Beam anqlnnlluall = 10.00 u.

nounSn Strength 35 Mpa.

tugnba3u DB 16 mm. (SD.40)

bu6nba3u DB 25 mm, (SD.40)

l£ibbuu (2)

alf)q r) Lu§n

1.050

222.500

346,770

3.000

14,232

aU.ii.

nfl.

fin

gtS.II.

fin.

@

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

24,22

23.82

319.67

25.91

Slll

10.00

2,752.05

5,388.95

8,260.06

959.01

368,75

17,728.82

1,772.88

tII Vl

tJlyl

tII VI

Ul VI

tllVI

LIly

Ulm/II.llnl LQaa 17,728.82

YI1@
(UIUL8FlfEI alULLHl)

inrnria$r€rurcynrs$bmw
fIT5HfIIS

(\ v I

vvJ4q bl

(ulqall$w{mtj )TaKrTl)

uradrqjusr\JJG$gnu
rls511 fIll

(UIURFIRma FTlqL{E))

nn.IIU.aqqar7t I

tJs8arun55unlr

I &\

(ulu6 OII aqqjlq)

3nrnsia$rtJ8€’RnII
f)5111rlls



slungb6unnlrtJr:b£udrqlu6uHugjautir a

\n5qn11 in7qn17Wwulinlqahq#ujluuuulqualquNuau bindqmSunIIvingLiuldOdoandUTqu%nlnlXjqdrllUUkag6’UrIng’U
sJaqlu fiOa{lqMlqUalqWuWUI Rugs8fTunln

luarquulutaq 4287 mounluQU ol01 mou drg::url - nru6’I
nII.drtaunrs 18u5rq nII.o+170 - nu.1+350

Hath{lun::BIU

d59auqlndud
Larb€1UUqUrn O 6" x 6.00 trims

IJtdon€q 1,5"x6•

Bon aGn nuI 10 %
an 70 % qoqsrnr Tan

Fil BIg
=

IIIIfIllauvluuqslu§uHuasulu

TludlqluHuttq{lu{u$uagHlu (PiD FIT.II.)

100

200.00

747.66

29,196.18

32, 115.80

90.00

flu @

atI.d. @

60.000

23.000

0.100

0.700

100.000

X

gII.IJ. @

31,481.06 / 100

qruljq{lUdru{vauiunonwrlqug SUIU

Road Way 15.000

+lala:: 2 u. 4.000

SID 19.000

lgbarb€uIJ quln 6-,6.00 ll. nandlqdu 1.20 u

LI

11

11

fTluoll

fTluqllq

(82/r.20)+1

(r6/r.20)+1
{lUIU =

IIT 2 -x 8- nrurinluqrrq

IJ 2 -x 6" {ntinlunluurr

Hindu 1 1/2„,3•

966.000 iu

(16x69)x2

82xl 4

14x34

3.20 x 476 =

476.00

1,523.200 U

.&_ v + d1 aT 4nlsrqTandru{utTq{lu
1 ,312.00 gIS.II.

dlfTu fl utjla

flu

{lUIU

966.00

tJ5uln5

au.d.

saunas slrIl

200;%bmiFMI

IhT 2„x8„ nludull 3.o-3.5 11

lu 2-x6- hI inlu 3.o-3.5 u

lgir Ju 1 1/2'x3

51ulgbioMq+riltTu+nlHul£

lion ani mEg

SID

anl&lu 70%

drnrqds8nou andI {onou

Sly

2

3

4

2,208.00

1 ,148.00

1 ,523.20

747.66

747.66

747.66

805.48

314.09

156.28

LI.

11.

11.

10%

70%

1,312.oo 1 ns.u.@ 1 90.oo

dJ

LQfiUn151qLUnla: 1,o01,348.55 1 / 1 1,312.oo

(ulunm awa fTlqLiu)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
tJqu61uns5unrr

(UIUb8n6’tI aruudr) (uluaQm jqdlq)

inrns\u61€ruriynls$Lnu
fl$Sllflll

inrnau6rtJ6Jan15
flSSUfllS

gII.II.

UIYI

UIVI

UIVI

tJIYI

UIVI

12,000.00 UIM

17,196.18 uryl

2,919.62 UIM

22,481.06 ulyl

9,000.00 uav

31,481.06 UIM

314.81 uav/ms.Ii

69.oo Xu

14.oo ;iu

2,208.00 U.

1,148.00 U

tiiunu

tlIYI

UUIULugJ

193,200.00

d.3/II

0.3648

0.2736

0.1026

Const.=

602,225.18

234,832.53

116,844.30

1,147,102.01

114,710.20

1,261 ,812.21

883,268.55

118,080.00

1 ,001 ,348.55 LIly

763.22 lulvl/nr.u.

(UlqallgW{rId vTaKdl)

uradrqju6rtJ6tBqru
fISSllfIll



slungb6unnrstJs::baurirqluXuvlugjautila
q

tn3qnr7 Insqnlrwwunnlqa hIdujluuuulquallbMtInta tHadgLaSunlSvjoqbdUILdon\oqndu{qu{nnlnl#:jqdlduoua8gunlfu
5#aqlU f:Oa{lqMlqUalqWwul$ru?i18fTuntn

luarquuruLau 4287 nounruqu ol01 now viruuulq - maud’q

nII.drLQunrr stiyIII nrl,o+170 - nu.1+350

5.1(2.2) qrugurunrrun5lq6:;wlubau wDm SLAB TYPE dJugan PLANK GIRDER TYPE qlnnrlun{lq 13.oo II. Idag 23.60 u. g nII

O+768.90 (WIDENING OF EXISTING BRIDGE ROADWAY SLAB TYPE TO AT PLANK GIRDER TyPE FROM 13.OO M. TO 23.60 M

STA.0+768.90)

a8wruuQn PLANK GIRDER TYPE quan (3x5.00) rruorl 15.00 bunr

tIara flu LT. nba.._5.30...u. qarudiru RT. nllq.._5.30,.,II. 5ruuoran{lq.._10.60._II.

urqsnn5rq._23.60...11. urqLgr$rIas._-_u. uouurq$rIas...0.50_.u. IIII SKEW...0'...Olga

[2]1

Concrete Topping Span 5.00 M.

Plank Girder

Pile Bent

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier

Abutment

Concrete Crub

Edge Beam

Elastomeric Bearing Pad

quan 0.15 x 0.01 ll.

al{lUaIM{UaEiw lu

dl3onoua:: WIULaU

dltiunoufIgn
X

f)lqlfiUalUHI WU
J

nlqUaqLn50qUO

159.000

30.000

2.000

30.000

2.000

20.000

20.000

31.800

FIT.II. @

mill @

rTu@

U. @

rTu@

II. @

II. @

II. @

469.76

18,092.31

143,214.93

8,214.25

144,767.63

299.91

1,772.89

360.00

tII VI

tllyl

UIYI

UIYI

Ulyl

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

74,691.84

542,769.30

286,429.86

246,427.50

289,535.26

5,998.20

35,457.80

11 ,448.00

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VI

159.000

9.000

159.000

159.000

1.000

ms.Ii. @ 314.81

ati.U. @ 513.00

rls.ii. @ 10.00

rls.Ii. @ 41.00

LS. 10,000.00
r P

satInalltaFtIJMuqlungul

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

50,054.79

4,617.00

1,590.00

6,519.00

10,000.00

LIly

IJa VI

IJa VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

lulu/bMgugliu (dobMq)

Ga
(UIUL8n feI aluKfTl)

3nrnsiasrdluriynr5$tau
fl1511rlll

P n/ 1

\; hAq LA

(urqarr gw BId IXah6r)

ul udrqjasrtJj0’aqru
f}SSllfIIS

(UIUSQn #qdlq)

inrn5iuartJj0’Finns
rl15}lrlls

(uloanawa 8flqLiO)

no.qu.aqqarg I
tJ58$runs5unls



sruagb3unn15d5:;b£ueirqrug(uuuriautiru
qI

tnrqn15 in5qnrlWwuRnlqa{lqdujluuuulqualqnduRu bdOdqba3unlsvjoqb#81LdOutoqndu{guTnnlnIXdIdldyouaugunIITu

s#aqlu doa{IIMaqualqWwulaufis8fTunan

lualgvuruLaq 4287 mounrunu 0101 now viru£lula - nru jq

nII.drLiiunr5 sti\llnl nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

5.1(2.3) qruqulunrlun3lqa:IWIUbaUgQn SLAB TYPE HugBn PLANK GIRDER TyPE qrnnrlun3lq 13.oo u. \tJtTq 23.60 u. d nII.

1+004.16 (WIDENING OF EXISTING BRIDGE ROADWAY SLAB TYPE TO AT PLANK GIRDER TYPE FROM 13.00 M. TO 23.60 M.

STA_ 1+004.16)

a8wruu£n PLANK GIRDER TYPE quan (3x5.00) rluarr 15.00 bunr

guru?iau LT. n5rq.,,.5.30...II. qurugTru RT. n5rq„„5.30...II. sruqarun{lq_„10.60_.u

urqsnn5rq._23.60...II. urqbfr€hqau,_..u. uouurq6rqau._o.50...u. IjII SKEW...0'...oqrir

[2]2

Concrete Topping Span 5.00 M,

Plank Girder

Pile Bent

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier

Abutment

Concrete Crub

Edge Beam

Elastomeric Bearing Pad

quan 0,15 x 0.01 II

tTq{ludIM{uaeiW lu
uP

fl150flOUa ti WIULFlll

filtiunoufIgn
&

FlltlfIM81UHI WU

dlqUdqLn30q£iO

159.000

30.000

2.000

30.000

2.000

20.000

20.000

31.800

FIS,ll. @

Flaw @

FTU®

II. @

rTu@

II. @

II. @

II. @

469.76

18,092.31

143,214.93

8,214.25

144,767.63

299.91

1,772.89

360.00

uav)

tII VI

tJlyl

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

74,691.84

542,769.30

286,429.86

246,427.50

289,535.26

5,998.20

35,457.80

11 ,448.00

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

LiaM

tII VI

LIly

tiavi

Ul VI

159.000

9.000

159.000

159.000

1.000

mr.II. @ 314.81

au.Ii. @ 513.00

gII.U. @ 10.00

mr.U. @ 41.00

LS. 10,000.00

sludlqludfuvtuqlua gul

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

50,054.79

4,617.00

1,590.00

6,519.00

10,000.00

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

tJIYI

tII VI

luly/LbdqLI+iaU (doudq)

nJ I

GIObal bb

(ulqall gW{fIt: )TaKfTl)

urudrqjo artJJG’aqru
n5511flls

S

(ula6Qn #qdlq)

3nrnrta6rtJ8G’RnII
r15sHrlll

(uluanawa 8TlqLiu)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
list;$run55unrs

(urubqn fu arubbNr)

3nrn5io$rdrureynr3$bmw
rl1511nls



slant;b6unnr5tJ5 gbSUdIIIUfiuHugjoutira

in7qnrr tn5qnr5WwuRnrqa{rqdulruuuvlqualqubiu6u bindglaSunIIvingbdaltdoutagndujguTnnlnlfaqdIllvuhas{unlITu
$#aqlu fiOa{lqUlqMalqW@Jul 6ufiT8Xunln

urqualquuraLaq 4287 nounluqu 0101 mou vilu8ulq - nru6’I
ntl.Hlbaunr5 7uudrq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

Concrete Topping

Concrete Topping

Rnqlndug- ( 5.30 x 15.00 ) x 2

Span 5.00 M.

159.00 mr.u.

noun3n Strength 40 Mpa,

bu6nbaSu SD40

l£nuu ( 1 )

alnUnLu6f)

15.900 au.Ii.

1,271.000 nn.

5.120 r15.II,

31.775 nn

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

23.89

357.58

25.91

laU

159,00

41 ,673.90

30,364.19

1 ,830.81

823.29

74,692.19

469.76

LIly

UIYI

LIly

Ulyl

LIly

UIVI/nr.Ii.InfIILa6aPionallqLunT 74,692.19

(UIOL8FI feI aluKfTl)

c - I
,4 hl41gb

(ulqall gHBIIi }TaKdl)

uludrqja$rd6a6qru
f)5SllfIIS

(ula6n6wa FTlqL{EI)

no.IIU.aqqalq I
tJT8slunTlunll

(ula6£m gqdlq)

3rnnsiasrU6dRnr5
f15SIIfl15

inlnrtuar€rultyn15$Lnu
f)lsllrlls



Tlua:L6unn15tll tiLSUfilqlUgUHUgjaMtIleI

in5qn15 in5qnlsWaluRn5qahqdu$1uuuvllqualquduatI tgodqbaSunIIvingdOILgoutagndu(gmTnnInlXiiIdlltvabmbe“unltTu
IP J

SMaqltJ flOalllyIngMallWRItlaWtJVIIsHUfIlm

urqvalqvurubau 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou virq:;ulq - mauj’q

n&J.FiIL£unIT TyVllq nH.0+170 - nu.1+350

PLank Girder

PLank Girder

noun'in Strength 50 Mpa.

bu5nLa3u SR 24

bu8nba3u SD 40
d

alfIGJf)LMaf)

l£ibbuu (3)
al

aIFIFIOtJf159\091LLSq+fllqltJOfILLSq

FilqUdqLLauanFTq

1.621

18.922

10.244

0.729

4.387

102.060

1.000

qrugqLb7qs8uu PRE-TENSION (Plank Girder all 5.00 M)

Tanalnbv§n ba3unoun3mgnnsq (sluqudq)

d3urcuRnqluqQBubda#nbb8r

rilu3nrsaqarn {atlas 30 tIna (1)

Debond

rinksqbtablanaubUgoq {ouau 10 uoq

slullnl$Yuvju

Rmb{Juslnr XuHubagurio rin.

102.060 nrl.

30.00% x

10.00%

(ulunn{EI aluK61)

Inl n5iu6rdrulty nls$bmw
flITHflIT

(uluam PIMa fTlqL{EI)

no.uw.aqqalg I
tJTu61unTlun15

dlq 5.oo ll. tJ3uleuqlu

4,655.51

486.30

244.73

18.89

2,082.38

8,226.04

2,378.46

18,092.31

2,872.00

25.70

23.89

25.91

474.67

80,60

2,378.46

sludlqludfuvlu

aU.ii.

nfl.

fin.

fin.

gII.II ,

flr).

FlltJ

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

62.00

6,327.72

@

- II.

8,226.04 102.060/

(UIU6$FI #gRill)

3nlnri861tJ6€anrr
rls5Llrlls

1 nlU

tII VI

tJlyl

UlyI

UIVI

LIly

tII VI

tII VI

urvl/may

6,327.72

1,898,32

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

8,226.04

80.60

GajqJ
(uiqarr gW{mI3 $’aLbfir)

ur8dlqju6rtJ8€’6qru
f\S511fIIS



sruasb8unnlstJ5:;bgudr qrv#iuHugjoutir a

tnlqn15 insqn15#wunn5qahqR"uslUuuuaquaIIUdtJaII bgodqbaSun15vjoqb4ulb#outuqndu#quinnrntXgjqdrl\voLta&;6’una

llXaqlu dOa{lqVlqUalqfrWUl$UgT8FTUnln

vlrqualquuruLaq 4287 mounrunu ol01 mou virquulq - nlu6’q

nII.drLQunr5 stivIal ntl.0+170 - ntl.1+350

dlLnaougilabba::anllq PLANK GIRDER

riabndouglabbasonIrq Pre-Tensioned Plank Girder (auuR$runanquarqru)

sous?Hnurq drg tJar 1.000 iu @

$uqruqngnnru 1.000 ?!m @

a{$1uarqr td 1 nu @ 500 u. + nuqru 8 nu @ 370 u.)

12,000.00

3,460.00

12,000.00 urvl

3,460.00 urvl

Sly 15,460.00 urvl

1,189.23 urvl/naIIanrrqtX 13.000 mau/Tu (8 %.u.)

rir8nrrqnru Pre-Tensioned Box Beam

snbn5u 25 a’II
nI
VILlqlUllqfllU

a{$’1uarqru 1 rl tI @ 500 u. + nuqru 8 nu @ 370 tl.)

1.000 Xu

1.000 in

@

@

12,000.00

3,460.00

12,000.00 ulu

3,460.00 urvl

SIll 15,460.00 urvl

1,189.23 uav/mau

2,378.46 urvl/nru

Rnrrqjdi 13,000 nlu/Tu (8 %.u.)
D I d P

51u@uvlu aILnaDUalULLa::afIllq

n - I
ua4qU

(urqallqw{gIt: #abb6r)

urudrqj8srtJa€’aqru
f\S511fIIS

cA
(ulaLqn fEI alULLdl)

ialnsia$rdruriynr5$Lgv
r}sTurIIS

a
Cia{b\

(u18a£m gq?hq)

ialn5\u6rdj0RnII
r155Llrl13

(UIa6FIRMa XIql gtI)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
tJ58arun55unrs



srua8b6annr5Ur8b9udr qru?iuqu9ioutir u

irIsgrIns \nsqnl$wwunnsqahq gu$1uuuulqualquduau bdOdqbaSunlSvjoqLdOltdOutugndu(guYnnrdRBIgdartwanaug’unl£’II

T}7aqlU fioa{lqMlqvalqWwul$'ug18FTunln

3ualquurubaq 4287 mounlunu 0101 mou yjng:IUla - nlujq

nu.drtaunr5 5uudrq nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

Pile Bent

PiLe Bent Span 5.00 M.

tJ3urruqlu

2,621.00

1 FtI

1 noungn Strength 35 Mpa.

2 \£rbbuu(3)

18.389 au.u. @ 48,197.57 ulvl

1.1 Footing

1.2 Column

20.885 ms.Ii. @ 474.67

474.67

474.67

474.67

9,913.48 uaw

2.826 rls.u. @ 1,341.42 urvl

1.3 Capbearn

1.4 Clash Wall
d a

L)larILasu

3.1 RB 9 mm. (SR.24)

3.2 DB 12 mm. (SD.40)

3.3 DB 16 mm. (SD.40)

3.4 DB 20 mm. (SD.40)

3.5 DB 25 mm. (SD.40)

3.6 DB 28 mm. (SD.40)

alnenLM§n

13.507 ms.ii. @ 6,411.37 urvl

6,264.22 uryl13.197 ms.ti. @

3

0.956

477.787

89.397

111.677

457.739

1 ,754.537

72.302

fIfl.

nfl.

fin.

nfl.

fir).

fIfl.

fin

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

25.32

24.42

24.22

23.82

23.82

23.82

25.91
r U

SIUfIIqIU91tJ MII

24.21 urvl

11,667.56 ulm

2,165.20 ulvl

2,660.15 ulm

10,903.34 urvl

41,793.07 uav

1,873.34 urvl4

lulu/Xu

hIIOan fa alubb61) (ula6Qm #qdlq)
, a e P V \

(ulaRmRwa 6lql(eI)

no.IIU.aqqalg I
\Jru6runssunrr

(urqarrqwgmt! \Tabbdr)

urudrqja6rtJJG’Rqru
fl1511 FIll

3alnriu6rdruriUnrs$bmw
flSlllfll S

3nrnriusrtJja6nrs
fIISII fIll



saaa::bBannanJssbaurirqru?fuHugjautir u

inlqnll insInnsWmunnsqahqduslUUUuaqualqadtIall LandqbaSunnIdogbdaqb4outaIndy#qulnnlntjjqdll\uuua8#unra
X

SUaqlU flOaSlgVilIMallW@JUIWUyiiSflUfilfi

urqualquurt;bay 4287 mounlunu 0101 mou viruuurq - nru jq

nII.drbflunrr st;wIng nII,0+170 - nII.1+350

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier

Traffic and Predestrian Barrier anqlnnll&lull 5 ll.

1 Traffic Barrier

1.1 Barrier Type 2

1.1,1 noun§m Strength

1.1 ,2 IJuuu
1.1.3 bu8nbd3u

1,1.4 alnHnb+lin

Fin Type 2

1,2.1 noun3m Strength

1.2.2 If[Euu

1.2.3 tu6nLa§r!

1.2.4 arnenb bIan

35 Mpa 2,890 aU.ll. @

20.990 mr.II. @

546.230 nn. @

13.656 nrl. @

2,621.00

474.67

24.32

25.91

7,574.69 urvl

9,963.32 urvl

13,284.31 urvl

353.83 urvl

2

35 Mpa 0.777 aU.II.

11,007 mr.U

105.492 nn.

2.637 nn

@ 2,621.00

@ 474.67

@ 24.32

@ 25.91

lIHllnld{UUU

5

2,036.52

5,224.69

2,565.57

68.32

41,071.25

8,214.25

tII VI

tII VI

UIVI

Ul VI

tII VI

urv1/II.lIHTlnlfTUViu (BiO ms.A.) 41.071.250 /

(UlaL8nq’tI alukdl)

irlr n5ta$rdrur cy nls$bmw
fl1311fIIS

c – I
VI\d\qb

(urqarr gw{ntl IXabbdr)

uradrqjo$r\J86’aqru
r15511flls

Wh
(ulaaQF} #qRilq)

iarn5ia6r\JJG’Rnas
f15511 fIll

(uruamawa #irqb{a)

no.1171.aqqarg I

tJr86run5runr5



squat:baaanlstJ7:itSueirqrudiuvlugjavIlla

insqn15 \n5qn11wwunnlqahq$"u:luuuulqualqnduRu LdOdqbaSunnIvioILgalbdOutaIndujquinnrmtXjjgdrIIuabmggunla’II
JJ

5MaqlU floa§lgvilIMallWwtJaMUvisbetunafi

urqualqvuraLau 4287 nounrunu ol01 mou virquulq - nrua’I

n&J,FhLiiunll T8Udlq nIJ,0+ 170 - nH, 1 +350

Abutment

Abutment

1 SIIIIan +Abutment

1.1 \Jkuu

1.2 nottngn Strength 35 Mpa,

1.3 tu§nm'Su

1.4 alnnnLugn
U

f5ulruqlu 1 ?fu

140.000 mr.II.

19.500 aU.U

1,111.840 nn.

27.800 nn

@ 474.67

@ 2,621.00

@ 23.82

@ 25.91

TIHllnIFTUUU

66,453.80

51,109.50

26,484.03

720.30

144,767.63

tII VI

UIYI

Ul VI

tJlyl

ulvl/gTu

a „Ji qJ
(urqarr gW{nIi Wanda)

urudrqja$rtJ§0’aqru
flS511fl15

(ura6nawa ?ilqL{el)

no.uv.aqqarq I
tJr86runrsunr5

(UIOL8n?TEI aluKFfl)

inrnstu6rdrurrynr3$bmw
rlllllrlll

IRb h
(uaElaGm #qqjlq)

111

f)SlllfllS



iloa:itgunnITdsuLaudlqlugruMUFioutjla

trI:grIll tnlqnrrKwuRnlqa{lqdujluuuulqualqnduau bdodqta3unrsMoqt garb$ouiaqndu+guTnalnlfilldrIIuuLmt:itagIIJu
suuaqlu doa{lqulqualqW©lul gruB58fTunln

qualquurataq 4287 nOUnrUQU ol01 mou viruuurq - nlU6’I

nu.drbaunrr r8udrq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

Concrete Crub

Concrete Crub Rnqlnnlluull = 5.00 u

nOUn3m Strength 30 Mpa.

Lu6nba3u RB 6 mm. (SR.24)

bv6nbaSu RB 9 mm. (SR.24)

n46nLa3u DB 12 mm. (SD.40)

l£uuu (2)
alfIN nLu6f)

0.160

3.330

9.980

3.700

2.000

0,425

aLI.Ii

fin.

nfl.

nfl.

FIT.II.

fin.

@

@

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

26.07

25.32

24.42

319.67

25.91

Slll

5.00

419.36

86.81

252.69

90.35

639.34

11.01

1,499.56

299.91

Ulyl

LIly

LIIY)

\JIVI

tJIVI

UIVI

Ulyl

Ulm/Ii.llnILaau 1.499.56

hi
(ulat8n€u alukrTl)

(\ \J I

vai .tU
(ulqallqw bId }Taudl)

uludrqja61tJ86’Rqru
fIS stirIIS

(ulaanawa fTlql(o)

no.liu.aqqar$ 1

tJ58alunTTunIT

(uielaGm aqdlq)

inlrIstoaldluriInasqLnu
f1511JfI15

laI ndusrtJ5a6nr3
f)5Sllflll



SIuagbgunnlstJSZLSurilqru?iuHu9iautir u

insqn15 tn5qnls#wunnlqahq du$1uuuvllqValqbLdUaU tROdgLaSunrsvinltdorbdOutaqndu+guTnnInIfBjgdrItvuknba’tIn'
X

5MaqlU flOa51qVllqMalqW@lUIWtJV158nUflln

urqvarqyuruLaq 4287 nounlunu 0101 mou viru8urq - nlU6’I

nII.drbQunr7 s8vdrq ntl.0+170 - nII.1+350

Edge Beam

Edge Beam Rnqlnnlluall = 5.00 U

noun'in Strength 35 Mpa.

bv6nba3u DB 16 mm. (SD,40)

bu6nba3u DB 25 mm. (SD.40)

\£LbUU (2)
a

alnQfILuar)

0.525

111.250

173.385

1.500

7.116

aLI.Ii.

fin.

nfl,

gIS.II,

nfl.

@

@

@

@

@

/

2,621.00

24.22

23.82

319.67

25.91

SIll

5.00

1,376.03

2,694.48

4,130.03

479.51

184.38

8,864.43

1,772.89

tII VI

Ul Vl

tllyl

tJIYI

LIly

Ul VI

Ulm/II.
a

Slfll LQaO 8,864.43

C J I
MWhqh

(UlqallqU{gIg f{aLLdl)

urudrqju6rU5G$gnu
f)5Sllfl15

(uluamawa ifaIL{EI)

no.uu.aqqar tl 1

\Jr:;6runrrunrr

(UIUL8PlfEI aluKrTl)

3alnria6r??ayr cy nls$Lgv
rlllllfl15

(ulaaQF) aqdlq)

inlnriusr\Jj€’Rnas
fllSllfllS



maasb6annr5tJr$nudlqrudfuqudoutir a
inlqn17 tn5qn15vTwuRn7qahq{u$1uuuulquallbbdunu ldOdgLaSun15yjoqbgurb$oujuqndu6’guTmarrllnjgdrIImalbau6’unr£’II

IWaqlu dOa{lqMlqMalqW-WUI drugluiunln

;uarquurobag 4287 nounrurJU 0101 mou vilquulq - nlu6’I
nII.drb£unr5 StiyjII nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

dltTq{luntIUIU

U5ualvqlniu#1

mlb€1utalIInn a 6- x 6.00 bum5

lgbt;oMg r.5•x6•

tian aes nuI 10 %

an 70 % qoqrrnl5’aq

100

200.00

747.66

29,196.18

32,115.80

90.00

gIS.II

UIVI

UIM

UIVI

gTu @

atI.A. @

60.000

23.000

0.100

0.700

100.000

LIly

LIly

X

gII.II. @fil USI

SIHfilqlUMUtTq{lU{U$Ua8UIU

lludlqluuuJ4hu{u6uauwlu (yjn nl.u.) 10031.481.06 /

qruJq{rudru{vaui’unanb61biua=wry

Road Way

+{hla:: 2 u.

15.000

4.000

11

11.

1119.000SID

l{mrLqulrT quln 6"x6.00 u. nonv4rqrTu 1.20 ll. fTluoll

fTluqllq =

(82/1.20)+1

(16/1.20)+ 1

966.000 Xu€lUIU =

IIT 2 •x 8• nrurinrugrrq

IrT 2 "x 6" {eljgTnlunruull

\£gltTu 1 1/2",3"

(16x69)x2

82xl 4

476.00

1,523.200 U.

14x34 =

3.20 x 476

t}qhuagIHuifu4n15rqTanaru{ufq{rtl 1,312.00 gII.II

Hung
LIly

utila

fRI

6lfTu$ lIFII

200

1 1

atI.d.

966.00

51Uflll

193,200.00t

IIa 2•xB„ nluelull 3.o-3.5 U

IhT 2'*6„ {nlXnlu 3.o-3.5 II

ll£alau 1 1/2„x3

51ut£XaMq+iltTu+mlb€uhT

lion an; mEN

SID

Rrll{lau 70%

dlulqU$8nou angq 3oaou

SaII

602,225.18

234,832.53

116,844.30

1,147,102.01

114,710.20

1 ,261 ,812.21

883,268.55

118,080.00

1 ,001.348.55

747.66

747.66

747.66

805.48

314.09

156.28

2.208.00

1 ,148.00

1 ,523.20

2

3

4

11.

11.

11.

10%

70%

1.312.oo 1 ms.ii.@ 1 90.oo

763.22 ItI1%/ns.u.1,o01,348.55 1 / 1 1,312.ooLQgUnlllqllining

el
(ul asan

inrn5iu6rdj0’an15
flITUfIIS

(ulob8n€o 3rukFir)(uru6n6ua Xrqbiu)

no.IIU.aqqarq I
IJsu61unT5unls

inrnlit161dlureInr7vimy
f15TUfllS

12,000.00 UIM

17.196.18 UIM

2,919.62 UIM

22,481.06 UIM

9.000.00 UIM

31,481.06 UIM

314.81 tiny/ms.u

69.oo Iu
14.00 &U

2,208.00 u

1.148.00 u

UUIUL}In

A.3/II

0.3648

0.2736

0.1026

Const.=

LIly

(urqalr Bw{rId $’ak6r)

uradrau$rti6a6qlu
fls5urIIS



sraa8b6u91nr5\JSUb£ueirqlu?hMugjoutir a

inlqn15 in7qn15Wwulin5qa{lq dujIUUUUlaVaIIndIaiII bdOdqbaSun15vjoqLgurb$oujuqndu{gulnnlnIXiiIdrIIVIanas6’unli’II
B

fiqfITSn noaslqvllqMalqW@JtJIWUvis8©unln

urquarqvuraLaq 4287 nounruqu 0101 nov vilu tinrg - nail jq

nII.drbQunrr rElyIng nhl.0+170 - nII.1+350

5.1(4) qludunoun3nd{us:IfUdrqb#lda8wlu (BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB)

Rnqlnnllun{lq 9.50 ll. all 7.00 u. du$ =

\J3ulcuautjn 36.885 au.Ii. @ 121.00 =

nounSn CLASS D 16.673 au,ll. @

y11aloqdu 14.607 au.u. @

Lu6nba3u (DB12) 345.883 nn. @

bu8nba3u (DB16) 428.218 nn. @

bu6nba'Su (DB25) 1,758.782 nn. @

Lugnba3u (DB25) DOWELS 48.548 nn. @

alnqnbu§n 64.536 nn. @

\£LLUU (2) 10.845 ms.ll. @

E
66.50

4,463.09

43,699.93

8,710.01

8,446.46

10,371.44

41,894.19

1,156.41

1,672.13

3,466.82

119,417.39

gII.II.

2,621.00

596.29

24.42

24.22

23.82

23.82

25.91

319.67

rhl€drt}lau =

Ul VI

Ulyl

LIly

tII VI

Ul VI

tII VI

Ul VI

tiavi

Ul VI

Ulyl

ai
f)lqlUFltJy]ULQaa 119,417.39 /

cw 1
VI hI bRU

(ulqall Rw?FIll IXaudl)

urudrqt861\JJGBgaII
fIS511fl15

(ula6mawa FTlqL{EI)

no.qu.aqqar$ 1
UT&}61unlIHnll

(ulaRn fEI alULL61)

inrnrt06rqjrur£yn13$bnv
fITTHrlIT

V&&
(ula6Qn gqdlq)

3nlnria6rtJj6’RnII
nsTllflls



SIua:;baumnlstJSUbSueirqlu?fUHurioutiru

tnlqn11w"wulinlqahqdu61UuumIgualguNuall bgodInSan11vinqMUlaoutaqndunuTnnlnl&j3qdravuuag6’urna’u
Ba

fiBa Slq VllqUfilq W©JtJIWUV158nunln

4287 moUnrUQU ol01 mou yjng::url - nrU6’I

ruInIng nu.o+170 - nII.1+350

RqrISSn/in5qnlr

5#aqlU

yllqUalqMLllULatJ

ntl.dILaunl T

5.1(8.4) LalbgunaungmintbIgguln 0.40 &l. x 0.40 xl. (P.C. PILE,0.40 M. x 0.40 M)

anqrnnrruulr 8.00 II

LarL6unoun3n6’nu5q o.40 x o.40 x 8.oo II,

dln8nLal LfSH

d
fllannMILaILqU

B
1.000

1.000

1.000

gu@

FIU@

FIU@

13,000.oo uav

808.40 urvl

328.00 uryl

51urirtgdlu

13,000.00

808.40

328.00

Ul Vl

Ul VI

Ul VI

14,136.40

Hlqlu#fuqu = 14,136.40 / 8

M
(UIULqfl ttl aluhfTl)

3alnsia$r€rur£ynr5®bnu
f151LlfIIS

VIp
(uaE)sQn

3nrnrtu61tJaJanr5
f15SllfIIS

(ulu6mRwa FTlqL{EI)

nO.qU.algal# :1
tJT8$1un13Hnll

(ulqall gU{FIll }TaKrTl)

urudrqja8r\J8€3qru
f)5SIJfl15



71aa8t6uqnr stis:;b£udrqru?iuvIugjoutir a

%lanl: tnlqnllWwu ansIa{lqdUjlUUumlquaIqIMUBu LandgLaSunIIvingLaulbdOutagnqujquinnlnl&qdlIInukaggunrfu
Hi

nQflll IJ flOaSlgVIlIMalgW%JUIWUViSUPiUnln

urquarquuruLaw 4287 mounrurlu 0101 mou virqt;ulq - mIll&

nII.drbQunrr suv drg nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

5.2(2.1) qruNonrlugraviotudtIunoungrInSyLvan nII.1+290.45 SIZE 2-(1.20 x 1.20) all 8 &I.

(EXTENSION OF EXISTING R.C.BOX CULVERTS AT STA.1+290.45 SIZE 2-(1.20 x 1.20) a11 8 M.)

Url Skew 0 oqqr aunuu6’qdoqq 0.60 ll.

I „

nlrdlurwdrqrv R.C. 80x CULVERTS tht PRECAST BOX

drug 1 drqlu R,C, BOX CULVERTS (drufiudolud)

lnRu 20.900

aufIU{IIViD 8.032

noun3muaru o.632

noun'in Class E 5.232

Lu§n baSII

kuanba3ufh\tJ RB 6-9 url

bu6n€[o6ou DB 12 uu.

bu8n{ogoo DB 16 IIU. {uld
d

aIFIQf)LMafl

\£uuu (3)

th{lu

qudqLngoq£o

vlrqLduq (dTI)

Joint Filler

Hunoun$ntnrqa{IIbBy

at).Ii. @

aLI.ii. @

ntl.A. @

au.ii. @

FIU@

FIU@

FIU@

nfl. @

gIS.A. e)

LS

LS

II. G)

gII.U. @

aLI.Ll. @

0.247

0.202

0.299

18.70

29.804

0.525

10.450

dINg 2 duly R.C. Box CULVERTS <d?vgbOu PRECAST BOX)

drugb{lu PRECAST BOX all 6.OO II.

autIUgIIViD 4.016 au.A. @

noun3nuuru o.316 au.Ii. @

noun3m CLass E 0.450 au.u. @

riaviaudoallgqItJRbUgau (PRECAST BOX) IIon.1166-2559 quan

- pilar)-lag

dll:lu CeLL 2

212.95 UIM

slu€1uluvia PRECAST BOX #qtnrqnrrr 6

(iIIad 1 + dru ti 2) / 8.oongadlqlu?juylu / u. =

&JJ
(urub8n6’tl alukdl)

inlnsia$1€rurQnlr$Lnu
fII SHrill

(uruan6wa rTrqbiu)

no.IIU.aqqarg I

tJ1861uflsTunll

48.44 urvl

212.95 UIM

2,129.00 urvl

2,379.00 urvl

26,074.87 ulm

24,424.87 ulu

24,224.87 urvl

25.91 urvl

474.67 ulm

3,434.77 urvl

400.00 IIly

513.00 UIM

sly drug 1

2,129.00 UIM

2,379.00 uav

1.20 x 1.20

TILI =

sly dlug 2 =

dlufi r + iIIad 2 =

bAN
(ulu6Qn

inlnstu61tJa€Rnrr
flSSllfll$

dru#ludotu#lull

1 ,012.40

1,710.41

1,345.53

12,446.93

Ul VI

Ul VI

LIly

LIly

6,440.49

4,933.82

7,243.24

484.52

14, 147.06

2.540,00

4,000.00

UIVI

UIVI

UIVI

tlIYI

UIVI

UIVI

LIly

LIly

LIly

UIVI

210.00

5,360.85

CeLL

855.21

672.76

1 ,070.55

13,670.00

2,575.00

18,843.52

tiavi

LIly

UIYI

uIM/viou

UIM/ViOU

LIaM/viou

113,061.12lulu

174,936.37 UIVI

;wXqJ
(urqarl gw{nIi #abbfil)

uradrqju6rtJ60’6qlu
f15SUfIll



abu R,C, BOX CULVERT

ballfi 6" x 6.00 II
qU & d- tfRankgq

- tion ani nuI Rn 10%

- fiILLSq

2.00 flU @

atI.d. @

x 0.10

220.00

747.66

440.00

1,188.78

162.88

UIVI

1.59

1,628.78

3.90

LIly

LIly)

gIS.II. @ 192.00 748.80 UIVI

2,540.46 UIU

MlqdHq (RnqlnurqLdaq n{lq 4.oo II. #uurqlqLaga 2.oo II

Buoy (gqnau 1.80 11.) 15.12 au.Ii, @

Inn (vin 0.20 u.) 0.88 au.Ii. @

saII

nrluurr 1,00 u.)

212.95 ulu 3,219.80

214.97

uav/Ii

244.28 urvI

saII

Ul VI/II

3,434.77 UIM/U.

drl{dralvnlsan41q gmTlnITYilqlu rioiu

- dILdllnLnTU (w{oNwtTnqlutTUTn)

- drbdr5nur5vin 10 go (w{ouwanqruq’usa)

- fiILL$qqlu

$lugrqru I nu @ 500

nuqluvTrttJ 2 nu @ 300

16 Hou (1 viou = 1 u.)

LUUldla slufiltilITu

LMHI dla $1ufiltilITu

15,000.00

4,500.00

1,100.00

Ulm/TU

ulm/Tu

tII VI/Ju

tII VI/Tu

IIly/IU

uav/Tu

Uru/5’tI = 500.00

uru/Tu = 600.00

SIll =

20,600.00 / 16

20,600.00

mdudrun-llq / via Id = 1,287.50 lulw/viou

(uluagl€u alubb61)

CJ
D1 wb 91;

(urqalr gw{’ntl $’aBrTr)

uladrau6ru$aRqru
flS5Ufll S

(uru6mawa XlqLiU)

no.liu.aqqar$ 1
ti5u$run35unr5

(ulu6Qn jqdlq)

inrn5t06r€rurcynr7$Lgv
flSILlfIll

iarn5iu6ra8tRnr3
flS511ftlS



slua SLa omni SLITS LaUdlqlU?fUVIUFiOUtjlU

insqnll insInasW%lunnsqahqjYIIsluuumlqvaIIaNtlau LaodqbaShnlSvinqbdUltdOutaIndu#quInnanlXdIdaltmanabitIt

aqnsTU fioa{lqulqualqw-nun$ufiluFTunln

urquarquuruLau 4287 mounlunu 0101 mou yjng:IUll - nlU6’I

nII.drLQunrs s8udrq nII.o+170 - nu.1+350

[ 2aSlaa:L6UnqOqdlUgUln aah ( GENERAL BRIDGE NAME SiGN)

$uunsQm quan 0.30 X 1.00 X 0.02 ll. o.300 mr.Ii. @

ria$udnuugnur ua:; LOGO DEPARTMENT 1.000 in @

OF HIGHWAYS uubbhiu$uknram

(DWG. SN.RS-202)

3,800.00 uav

2,500.00 ulvl

=

dlqlUFTUVJU =

JC
ad1lq

(ulu6Qn gq Aq)

1,140.00 ulm

2,500.00 uryl

(ulanflfEI alULLdl)(ulaam6wa FTlqLiU)

no.liu.aqqar#1 1

\J586run55unrs

(ulqall gw{9113 ITaLL61)

uradrq\usltJ6faqru
f)ISllfllS

inrnsi8sr€1ureynrr$bay
f\llllflll

3alndasrdj€’anr5
fIIIII fIll



lraasbgunnlstJs::bSurirqlu?iuvludautir u
S

in5qnls Inlqn15wwuanlqa{lqdujluuuvlqualquduau bHodqn3unllvjoqbgulb#oujuqndu6’qu5nnlnl&jjqdlllUULLa8gunl
X

fIR)fl$SIJ flOe151qYllqMalqW%JulwtJvlS8©unln

urqualquuroLaq 4287 nounruqu 0101 mou yjng::IIII - nrtla’g

nII,drbiiunr5 r8udrq nrl.o+170 - nu,1+350

[27 IIlaabbgununItl18£olaaswlUbba&;BENCHMARK ( BRIDGE INFORMATION & BENCHMARK) (DWG. SN.RS-203)

$ubbnrQn yuan 0.22 X 0.50 X 0.005 u. 0.100 mr.II. @ 3,800.00 uaw = 380.00 uru

dr$uHuuu6’nur UaE: LOGO DEPARTMENT 1.000 in @ 2,500.00 uaw = 2,500.00 uaw

OF HIGHWAYS uuuhiu$ukn5Qm

,a
(IIla L8nq7a(ulaRnawa PTlql(a)

no.IIV.aqqarg I
tJs86run5runr3

alULLfTl) (uaEisOn (ulqall gW{FIll }TaLLdl)

ur8draaard§o’6qru
flS511fllS

inrn5tu$rdrurcynrrqbnv
f}5SUfIIS

3nrn5taar\JJGRnas
f\SSllfIIS



srua:b8aglnrstJs8b£ueir qlu?iuvlu9ioutir o
q

tnsqnll inlqn15WwuHn sqahIduslUUUvnqualgbthiuali bdodgn3unlsMoqb4alb donlugndu#guTnnlnIijjgdlduohasfurII

aqnllu dOa{lqMlqUalqWuwul dugs8fTuflan

urquarquurabau 4287 nounrunu ol01 mou virutlull - nlu jq

nII.drbQunrr rguirq nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

[=15.3(1.2) qluMonnH n.a.a. qulnduHlueudnnlq o.30 u. & 3 (R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA. o.30 M. CLASS 3)

lnau 0.585 au.Ii. @ 53.28 = 31.17 IIly/II.
dado = 296.00 ulm/hi

rirqudq 20.00 nu. = (( 53.32 x 13) + 300 )/ 48 = 20.69 uav/u

dalaI bbaunauniu = 140.oo urv/ii

dlqlu6uHU

5.3(4.1) qluvionau n.n.a. qulndudluaudnalq o.80 &l. iu 2 (R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA. o.80 M. CLASS 2)

uniSu 2.160 au.u. @ 53.28 = 115.08 urvl/hi

david = 2,165.00 uav/Ii

rirqudq 20,00 nrl. = (( 53.32 x 13) + 300 ) / 18 = 55.18 uav/IJ

filing Kasnauniu = 421.00 UIM/II

[2]9

filqlu§{uHU

5.3(5.2) qludana&1 n.a.a. qulndudluaudnalq 1.oo ll. +u 3 (R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA. r.oo M. CLASS 3)

t:mau 3.000 au.u. @ 53.28 = 159.84 ulv1/u.

dIdO = 2,422.52 IIly/II

riruudq O,OO nII. = (( 0 x 13) + 300 )/ 10 ; 30.00 uru/&J

dlllq LLaunauniu = 510.00 UIM/Ll.

[3lo

filqlu$uHU

1;Ma
(ulu6mRua fTlqL{EI)

no.1171.aqqarg I
tJ586rur155unr s

(ulUL8n{el aluKdl)

3alnsiaardrurQnrs$bmw
flS511fIIS

(ula6Qg) alliag) (ulqall gW{FIU )TaLL ai)

urudrqjasrd86’aqru
f\5111fIIS

inrnstu$r\J8€’RnII
f)ISllfl15



vrquarquurubaq 4287 nounrurJU 0101 mou virquurq - nlua’q

6.1(1) qlunoungmtlaIdUb8qaInuSnrunoa:wba (CONCRITE SLOPE PROTECTION>

Rnqlnifu#1 6.00 ms.II

noun3m CLASS E

bu8nLa3u ei 6 mm,
d

alnQfILya fI

l£ibbuu (2)

E

sr aa:b6unnr5tJr8b£udrqru gillytugjoutir o

inlqn15 inlqnlsWwudn5qahqdu$1uuuvnqualquduau dodqmSunlSviolauILgoutaqndUfqulnnrnl&aqdrltuuLLas6’unri’u
B

nqfISIll noa§livingMallW@JUlbUYisbnufian

nu.drbiiunrr r8vdrq nu.0+170 - nII.1+350

gu FILTER

JOINT FILLER
X

FIULLglq LPI5UUWUVI aUtJIYlq

EDGE BEAM (qln51aa£;baum BREAK DOWN)

dlqlu6uHugjoutjl a

Upper Edge Beam (e Detail "l")

noun3m CLASS E

bu5nLa3u e> 9 mm.

n4§nba3u e> 6 mm.

lgbbuu (2)

mstJ
d

alfIHrILMafl
\I

0.56

4.49

2.66

4.35

1.09

0.18

Lower Edge Beam (q Detail " 2 ")
noun3m CLASS E

bugnba3u e> 9 mm.

LU6nba3U e) 6 mm.

l£bbuu (2)

0.77

5.99

6.18

4.80

1.20

0.30
d

alflqf\LUafl

,;&§
(Uralqnfu arUbLfir)

inIrlliuandlurcHnlSRbnu
f15511fllS

(UIUaFlaMa XlqLia)

nO.liV.algal$ 1

tJ18alun5Tunll

0.60 aLI.Ii. @

10,87 Fir). @

0.27 nn. @

1.00 PIS,Ll. @

0.25 rin. @

0.09 aLI,Ll. @

anl @0.18

6.00 PII.U. @

r;rlgdr8rlu =

7,420.94 / (6 + 3.45)

all 3.00 ll.

aLI.ii, @

nfl. @

fIn. @

FIT.N. @

fin. @

nfl. @

a11 3.00 ll.

aLI.Ii. @

rin. @

nfl. @

FIT.II. @

fin. @

Fin. @

2,379.00

26.07

25.91

319.67

51.40

604.30

45.00

15.00

du?q 1.80 ms.Ii.

2,379.00

25.32

26.07

319,67

51.40

25.91

Sly 1

dug 3.15 mr.II.

2,379.00

25.32

26.07

319.67

51.40

25.91

sly 2

Wb
(ulasQm

3nrn5tu$rtJ6€’RnII
f)5511fl15

1,427.40

283.38

7.00

319.67

12.85

54.39

8.10

90.00

5,218.15

7,420.94

LIly

tjlyl

tII VI

Ulyl

tJlyl

Ul VI

Ulyl

Ul VI

tJIVI

Ulyl

785.28 jurv/mr.u

1,332.24 urvl

113.69 urvl

69.35 urvl

1,390.56 urvl

56.03 urv1

4,66 urvl

2,966.53 urvl

1,831.83 urvl

151.67 urvl

161.11 urvl

1,534.42 uaw

61.68 urvl

7.77 uav

3,748.48 urvl

c T . I
;I wllqL;

hagan gw hIi fatal)

uradrqtu6rti6€’ally
f15511fIIS



urquarqvurabau 4287 mounrurlu 0101 mou viru8urq - nru6’q

slaastaannlstjsgbaueirqlu?iuvlurioutir a

inlqnls tnsgnIIWWURnsqahqduglUUUVlqualltauata bdOdqbaSunnIvioILgulbdOutaIndy{qu5nnlnliaqdll\uobm8iunlITu
X dJ

fiqflS SiJ nDaslgvilIHallW@itJaWuvisufiunan

nII.drLQunr5 stivIal nII.0+170 - nu.1+350

Side Edge Beam (q Detail " 3 ")
noun3n CLASS E

bv8nbaSu O 9 mm.

bugnba3u e> 6 mm

\£bbUU (2)

nutJ
d

alfl8fILMan

Shear Key (q Detail " 4 ")
noun3n CLASS E

bu§nLa3u e) 9 mm.

bu8nLa3u e) 6 mm.

IrTnuu (2)

d

alnQfILMafl

ITUIn{u - al (e Detail " C-C ")

noun3m CLASS E

Lu6nba3u e) 9 mm.

bu8nm'Su cz) 6 mm.

IrTuuu (2)

d

alfIFJfILMafl

dlqlu Edge Beam nd89io 6,oo ms.Ii. (llb 1 + sly 2 + url 3 + sly 4 + liu 5) / 3 =

qui Edge Beam LOgariO 6.oo q5.II. (1.80 + 3.15 + 1.35 + 2.25 + 1.80) / 3 =

(uluanawa 6lql(E))

HO.tIM.aqqalfi I

tJ58srunrrunrr

0.44

4.49

2.00

3.30

0.83

0,16

0.46

8.98

3.62

3.00

0.75

0.31

0.76

27,00

5.55

4.65

1.16

0.81

rlu 5

Sly 1 + Sly 2 + Sly 3 + Sly 4 + Sly 5

lgJJ
(urab8n8’el arubbfil)

5alnrtusrdrur£y nls$Law
f)$511fllS

all 3.00 u

aLI.II. @

nfl. @

rin. @

PIT.A. @

fin. @

rIn, @

all 3.00 ll.

aLI.Ii. @

nfl. @

nfl. @

FIT.II. @

nn. @

fin. @

all 3.oo ll. n5lq o.60 u. guy

aLI.A. @

nfl. @

nfl. @

FIT.II. (a)

fin. @

nfl. @

du#1 1.35

2,379.00

25.32

26,07

319,67

51.40

25,91

gII.II.

2,314.31

Necessery)

1,094,34

227.37

1111 3

mr.II. (IFdud 2.25

2,379.00

25.32

26.07

319.67

51.40

25.91

url 4

1.80 fIS.II

1,808.04 uav

683,64 urvl

144.69 urvl

1,486.47 urvl

59.62 uryl

20.99 urvl

4,203.45 urvl

15,654,44 urvl

2,379.00

25.32

26.07

319.67

51.40

25,91

vb
(ulu6QF}

3nrnrta6rd8aFinns
f)$SllfllS

1,046.76

113.69

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

52.14

1,054.91

42.66

4.15

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

tJlyl

Ul VI

tllyl

Ul VI

94.37

959.01

38.55

8.03

2,421.67

5,218.15 urvl

3.45 urvl

/_\J 1
a wba IA

(urqarrqw7nti $’abbdr)

uradlqtu6rtJa$’6qru
f15511fIIS



51ua8#onnr5\J7zb9ueilqlu?iuHu9iovtira

tnlqn15 in5qn15WwuRn5qahq dujluuuulqualqnNuRu bdOdqbaSunIIvingbdaltdOutugndu$’1VTnnlnIfiBjgdlltvabtaugunIJII

6qfissn f;oa{lqMlqvalqw“Muniu$s8fTunln

urqualqvurubaq 4287 mounluqu olo:1 mou vilq8urq - nrUa’I

nu.drtfJunr5 ruudlq nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

6.3(1.3.1) dlq{ualnoun3mmSubvanlian C dlu{uvjoquln O 1.00 u. w{oudrqnnoun3n

1.00 M. WITH R.C. COVER)
I „ I (R.C. MANHOLE TYPE "C" FOR R.C.P. a

(DWG.NO. DS-703)

qUin 1.20 x 1.50 X 2.42 II

rl. dll{uJlnaun3ntH3utu6n (RC. ManhoLe) arirluNriJn)

noun'in CLASS E 1.762

bu6nba3u (RB 6) 6.935

tu§nbaSu (RB 9) 212,418

arnnn[v§ri 5.359

tJuuu (1) 22.648

Anchorege Bar 9 UU. X 10 qU. 0.898

Lu6narn L 50 x 50 x 6 uu. 3.600

rirt8ou 18.000

qnau

nounSm+lulu 1,3:6

2,379.00

26.07

25.32

25.91

357.58

25.32

aLI.ii. @

nn. @

fin, @

nfl. @

FIT.It, @

nrl. @

LI. @

jfI @

14.850 au,ll. @

0.238 au.ii, @

0.238 au.Ii. @

1.440 ml,bl. @ 72.00

0.720 mr.ti. @ 36.00

1.000 a’u. @ 200.00

drqru?iuvubawr ti MANHOLE =

tI. IIlilnnotIngn (an 1 Hr ginn 0.49 x 0.79 x 0.10 u.)

noun3n CLASS E o.039 au.u. @

bv5nba3u (RB 9) 3.969 nn. @

arnqntu6n 0.099 nn. @

l£bLUU (2) 0.643 mr.Ii. @

bugnarn L 50 x 50 x 6 url. 2.600 u. @

Anchorege Bar 9 uu. X 10 qu. 0,699

Steel Sleeve 1/8 " iuitJ 2x4 qu. 0.200

fiILqOU 14.00

dlula6’uaQu 2 €u 1.040

dlulatil gu 1 gu o.520

106.60

5.00

53.28

2, 129.00

399.14yITIUUtlltJ

dlvlla6’uaQu 2 fu

drurat:r£fu I fu

STELL GRATiNG VIla 2 h

92.78

100,50

2,57

205.55

277.16

17.70

6.00

70.00

74.88

18.72

865.86

2,379.00

25.32

25.91

319.67

106.60

nn, @ 25.32

u. @ 30.00

in @ 5.00

nI.Ii. @ 72.00

ms.Ii. @ 36.00

rirqruXuuuNrnoun3m I $Jr =

ringrugiuvludrnourGm 2 dr

= drqru MANHOLE + EJriJn 2 drdlqlu§{UMU

b&
(u186£n #qdlq)(UIUnn#tI alundl)(ulaRmawa PhIL(eI)

NO.tIM.aqqalq I

tJluolunTTHnll
inrnstaaltJ6tBnr5

flllllfI15
irlr n5ia8rdluIQnlr$bmw

flS511fl'lS

4,191.80

180,80

5,378,42

138.85

8,098.47

22.74

383.76

90.00

791,21

506.70

95.00

103.68

25.92

200.00

20,207.35

Ul VI

Ulyl

tII VI

Ul VI

UIVI

tII VI

Ul Vl

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

Ulyl

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

LIIY\

LIly

Ulyl

tJIVI

tII VI

Ul VI

tII VI

Ul VI

tII 71

tII Vl

Ul VI

1,731.72 uryl

c v I
\4 „3',q LA

(urqall gW{gIG Watt al)

uradrqtu$rtJ60’aqlu
fISSll fIll



slant;baannIItJSUbaueilerugiuvJugjoutira

in5qnls tnsqn15®wuRnsqa{IIgueluuuvllqualquduRu bdodqba§unasvinItialbgoutagndailyTgInrd6ajqdrl\uunau6’unr£’II
X

nqnssll fiaa§lgVilIMalgWRJUIMUViisRUnan

vrquarquurabaq 4287 mounruqr1 0101 mou viru8ulq - mauj’q

nu.drbaunrs stivIal ntl.o+170 - nII.1+350

6.3(4) vin{ualnounSnbaSuvIrqbugauglngouXu all (R.C. RECTANGULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLIT)

Rnqrnnrruurl 1.00 ll. (qUln 0.15 x 0.80 ll.) (DWG.NO.DS - 401 , 402)

noun'em CLASS E o.loo au.u. @ 2,379.oo

bbqantaSII 5.794 nn. @ 25.70

alnQnbu8n o.145 nrl. @ 25.91

\£ikuu (2) 4.20 ms.Ii. @ 319.67

I ;; I
237.90 urvl

148.91 ulm

3.76 urvl

1,342.61 urvl

UaV/U[ 1,733.18]fllqlUFltJVjU =

UHlab IIn dsurm{aqbiiodluqQba8bdr

c- ,I
\n \„/hq L;

(ulqall gW?PId )7aLLrTl)

uladrqtu6rda6Rqru
flSSLlfI15

(ulaRmawa #TlqL{tI)

no.tim.aqqar$ 1

Ills$1un55un15

(uluan feI alUbLdl)

iarnst8ardruriynr5$bay
r15sLlflll

fM
(ulu6Qm a-qdlq)

iarnsi86r\Jja’anal
r155LlrlIT



slaasb3annlrtJs:ibaudlqlv?iuHurioutira

In7qnll InlqnlsWaIuRnsgangaYujluuuulqualqnd\dRu bdodqbaSun11vjoqt4olb$oujuqnduq’qu{nnlnlXj]qdlllvauagjunlITu
X J

flqflSS iJ fIDeIsIIVIngvalgWgitJaMuviTsfiunan

urquarquurubaq 4287 mounlunu 0101 mou virqgurq - nru6’I

nII,drLaunrr rtlvIal ntl.0+170 - nII.1+350

[ ;4-] 6.3(5.2) 6lnwqUlnModlv{uvionaunounSnbahbvinuuunaungnbaSubvan (REiNFORCED coNCRrrE
(S = 2 : 1)(DWG.NO. DS-103)

Rnqrnvjoqurn l- O o.80 II, tawrgdrugbfJu R.C. SLAB 1 iFrq

noungn CLASS E 1.22 au.Ii. @

bu§nba3u (RB 6, RB 12) 14.28 nrl. @

arnHnbu6n C).36 nrl. @

l£ibbuu (2) 1.10 mr.u. @

Rna ta 0.70 au,ll. @

MORTAR 0.010 aU,U. @

HEADWALL)

2,379.00 ulm

25.02 urvl

25.91 ulvl

319.67 urvl

53.28 ulvl

2,300.00 urvl

2,902.38

357.29

9.33

351.64

37.30

23.00

Ul VI

tJlyI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

tII VISlll = 3,680.94

dlqlufTuMU

tJ3ur nbu§ntasubandluICUbaabba

3,680.94 / 1.22 3,017.16 lulu/au.u

H&laW

kg
(U18L8Ftta alun gl)

3nrn5laar€rurcy nls$bnu
flllll rias

C v I
v) W5qLb

(ulqall gw BId #aRrb)

ur8dlqt06rd6Jaqru
rl$511fll T

(uluRnawa FTlqLiO)

no.qu.aqqar$ 1
tJ5uarun55unr5

k&
(uno sQn

inrnrlaartJjORnrr
flSSllflll



slaasLaonnIstIs:LSUfilllughivtugjoutjlu

insInaIWwunnlgangdusluuuulgvalgaduRub$odqba3un15vjoqb4ulb goutuqndu{qu{nnlnti£3qdlltuuna86’unltTu

rioa{lqulqualqw-wul6ufis8#funlf)

4287 nounrunu 0101 mOU viru:IUll - nru6’I

stlyIng nu.0+170 - nu.1+350

6qnrsu/irIsgrIll

sgaqlu

VllqMalqULl18 baRI

nII.dIL OUrIIS

[3:5 6.3(6)fiILLwqdlnviodlu{uvioLuguu 2-(r.20 x r.20) u. (coNCRrrE HEADWALL FOR R.C.BOX CULVERTS 2-(r.20 x r.20) M.)

(DWG.NO.DS - 103)

antJ3uln: 1 bMg

noun3m Class D

MSluungn

bv8nba3u (RB 9)

l£huu (1)
d

alfIHf)LMafltI

noun3mMalu

2.840 au.Ii. @

0.541 aU.Ii. @

116.325 nn. @

17.790 ms.u. @

2.908 nn. @

0.133 au.ii. @

2,621.00 uaw

596.29 ulm

25.32 ulm

357.58 urvl

25,91 urvl

2,129.00 uav =

finlay#fuXU =

7,443.64 urvl

322.59 UIVI

2,945.35 ulvl

6,361.35 uryl

75.35 urvl

283.16 urvl

[17,431.4]4 tJIVI

a whqJ
(ulqall gw BId gaRda)

ul 8drqju6rtJ8€’ally
flSSllfIll

(ulaamawa pTlqL4u)

no.qu.aqqar fl 1

tJrs$runr5unrs

(UIULqf) tEI aluKfil)

inl nCo$rdrultynrrqbnu
flSSllflIT

(Ui;ISDn hIll)

3nrnaaarU8G'Rnas
f15511rlll



sruazb6unnrsUr8baudr qqurTuMugjoutir u

in7qn15 in5qnllwwunn5qa{11{u§luuuulqualqnduau LdOdqbaSunasvinItialb4outaIndy#qulnnrnt XEjqdrl\vaua88unrJu
XLI

figriTTy rloa51qvllq\4alqwal\JlwtJYISUFIUflIFI

urqualquulubau 4287 mounrunu ol01 mou yjrq8ulq - aqua’q

nu.drbflunrs s8ulrq ntl.o+170 - nII.1+350

6.3(12.2) 51q5=ulutil?{lu#lqnuu 2 (SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE II)

Rnqlnnllu811 3.oo LUns ( dug = 3 x 2.080 ; 6.240 ml.ti.)

noun3n Class E 0.499 atJ.Ii. @

bv6nm8nn5q ( CDR 4 mm. @ o.15#) 6.240 ms.u. @

riallgm::bbnrItu§narbjgid 6.240 ms.ti. @

alnnnbu8n 0.188 nn. @

Unuu (2) o.161 ms.rJ. @

GEOTEXTILE W. 200 G./Sq.m. 2.237 mT.u. @

qnbbgjqbbuuau 0.482 au.IJ. @

PVC a 0,75 m. HOLE @ 0.10 m. 0.350 LUnT @

PVC CAP 3" 2.000 ou @

iiu6’nullam (3/8" - 2") 0.117 au.u. @

SAND ASPHALT aquIla 1.005 ams @

Fil(nMUIUal dtI 6.240 FII.A. @

R (DWG.NO.DS - 201)

(REINFORCED coNCRrrE DITCH LINING)

2,379.00 ulu = 1,187.12 urvl

45.97 ulm = 286.85

6.00 tiny = 37.44

25.91 tiny = 4.87

319.67 ulm = 51.47

55.00 UIM = 123.04

121.00 IIly = 58.32

180.49 ulm = 63.17

34.00 ulm = 68.00

604.30 ulm = 70.70

45.00 ulm = 45.23

30.00 ulm = 187.20

squirt#d'

6.24

UlyI

tII VI

UIVI

tiavi

UIVI

UIVI

UIVI

tlIYI

tllyI

UIVI

LIly

1,996.21

U

fllqltJF)uyItJ =

14}Jay bug d3ula6aqLdOdrUqQbaa bal

1,996.21 /

(urabqrl(a arubbfil)

3alnstu6rdruriynrr$LgV
fllILlrlls

C+R v I
\i w4qG

(ulqall gU{FIt; )7aLLdl)

urudrqjusltJa£’aqru
f\1511fllS

(ura6nRwa ?irqL6el)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I

tJs98runs5urIrs

(ula6Qg\ #;dll)

3nlnsla6rti8a6nrs
rITIHrl15



sr aa:;b8annrrtJ58baudrqru?iuMurioutir u

insqn15wwunn5qa{lq du$1uuuwlqvalquduau MOdItagunIIvjoqbgaltgoutaqndu€quTnnrnlXaqdrl\uuka86’unrJ
JLI

floaTlgvilIMallMRIUIUUVlsuRunafl

4287 mounluQU 0101 mou virq:;url - nluaq

ssuing nII.0+170 - nu.1+350

aqnr5u/\nrqnrr

5#aqlU

VllqUalqMIJlaLaIJ

nII.dILaunll

Ra6.3(14.1.2) dInwgaunoungmbaSUbuin (RETAINING WALL TYPE

(H < 0.60) (DWG.NO.RT - 101)

Rnqrnnrruaq H = 0.50 ll. nrruurl = 1.00 ll.

noun'gm Class D 0.050 au.Ii. @

bu8nba3u (RB 9) 8.881 nn. @

\rTbbuu (1) 1.220 ms.u. @

alnHnbv8r1 0.022 nrl. @

qnaumnndq dud 1.326 ati.Ii. @

noun3muuru o.133 ati.Ii. @

u5ravaru 0.066 atI.II. @

SLEEVE P.V.C. PILE DIA.1" 1.000 u. @

IB (CONCR rFE WALL))

2,621.00 urvl

25.32 urvl

357.58 urvl

25.91 urvl

121.00 ulm

2,129.00 ulm

399.14 urvl

28.04 urvl
I V

nlqlumUVjtJ

131.05 urv1

224.87 urvl

436.25 urvl

0.57 urvl

160.45 uryl

283.16 urvl

26.34 urvl

28.04 Ulm

I 1,290.73jurvl/u.

a wjg bI
(ulqalr gu{gIIi #ahFir)

uradrqjuardalaqru
f\llIJfllS

(ur8am6wa ?irqb€u)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
\Js86runrrunrr

(UIULqfI feI aluKHl)

irlr nsia6r€rur ry nis$bmw
rlslllflll

(uru6Qm #qdrq)

3arnsta6rdja6nr5
fllSllflll



sr ua8b6unnrs\Jrsbaudr qrufiuHu€iautir u

\nsqnllWwuRn slang du$1uuuvlqualqkduau baodqLaSunilvioItgoltdautoqndu#guTnnamIgagdrIIUUkauJUn
X JLI

flOallqVllqMalq W©JUIW tJVIS8FItlfllfl

4287 mounl tIny 0101 mOU yjng:lutt - maUi’q

st;yIII nII.o+170 - nu.1+350

aqnSSU/\nsqnr3

l#aqlU

VllqUalqVLllaLaIJ

nII.dIL SUfIas

W L L IV P E I I A ( F 0 R S 1 D E WA L K ) )

(H = 0.61 - 1.40 M) (DWG.NO.RT - 101)

Rnqrnnrruaq H = 1.00 tl. nlruurr = 1.00 ll.

noun'in Class D

nl§nba3u (DB12)
d

aIFIQf\LMafI

\£ibbuu (1)

noun3muuru l:3:6

0.332 au.ti. @

27.600 nn. @

0.690 nn. @

1.883 ms.Ii. @

0.087 au.ii. @

0.087 au.Ii. @

0.867 au.u. @

1.000 du @
1.318 ms.Ii. @

2,621.00 ulm

24.42 urvl

25.91 urvl

357.58 urvl

2,129.00 ulvl

399.14 IIly

121.00 UTVI

28.04 urvl

55.00 ulm
I V

fllqlUg\tJVJU =

870.17 urvl

673.99 UTVI

17.88 urvl

673.32 urvl

185.22 uav

34.73 urvl

104.91 urvl

28.04 urvl

72.49 urv1

VlllaMalU

qnaud{UigtI

SLEEVE P.V.C. PILE DIA.I"

GEOTErriLE WEIGHT 200 G./Sq.M.
uav/Ii.m2

wlwq U3ul{uLu§nLaSHLandlUICUbaaugl

&dJ a wind
(urqarl gw{nIi qabbHr)

uradrqju6rd6$’63ru
fIIIII fIll

bb
(uruRnRwa firqb{ei)

NO.qM.aqqalfi I

\Jr8arunr5unrr

(ur8L8n fa alllual)
3arnsla6rdrureynr5$tau

fIlly fIll

(uru6Qg\ algal)

inln3\a6rda6Rnas
flllllflll



slaagbgunnlstJs::tSurilqlu&uHugjautiru

In5qnrs tnsgnrsWWuanIqatqduslUUuyaquaaqbMuall bdodqm3un15vjoqbdol#oujoqndu{qvinnlnl#Fjqdlllvuua8gunli’u

aqfISIll doahqulqMalqWWUl{uds8Xunln

urquarquurobaq 4287 mounruqu 0101 mou viru::url - nlua’q

nII.drbiiunr5 luIIIII nII.0+170 - nu.1+350

Ea6.4(1) uouXu$ullq gu (BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER)

GUTTER VIal 0.25 u.bbasn5rq 0.30 ll.

anqrnnlruurr 10 II
B

IFIFIULLPlqWUVI

noun3n CLASS E

lguuu (2)
X

nIRJfIMalUHIUU

drqrudiuuubaaa = 7,040.08

6.4(2) yOU#U$U (BARRIER CURB)

BARRIER CURB aq 0.45 U.

Rnqrnnlruurr 10 II

IrTKuu (2)

nlqnUalUHI WII

X
tJn©ULLfiq WUYI

noun3m CLASS E

E]o

X

dlqludfuyJULQa8 =

6.4(3) uouXu$uuuubqlsbaouLuin (MODIFIED BARRIER CURB)

BARRIER CURB qq o.25 u.

anqrnnrruurr 10 ll.

noun3n CLASS E

bu6n Dowel DB.20 mm. Long 0.25 m.

ria UII mlb:Iq+Epoxy

ITn LLFjqaIM$1noun3©

\fiQuu (2)

E=

drqrudiuHunau = 3,155.10 /

(uruL8n8’a art! Jh)

5nln3taardrureynrr$bmw
flSSllfIIS

(ula6mawa #flqLiO)

no.IIU.aquarg I
tJruarunr5unrr

121.00

2,379.00

319.67

41.00

1.00 ati.Ii. @

1.60 au.ii. @

9.16 mr.II. @

4.50 ml,ll. @

tII VI

Ul VI

tII VI

tII 71

Slll =

3,806.40

2,928.18

184.50

7,040.08 tII VI

/ 10

48.40

2,022.15

2,905.80

61.50

5,037.85

Ul YI

tII VI

tllVI

Ul VI

tII VI

121.00

2,379.00

319.67

41.00

0.40

0.85

9.09

1.50

tII VI =

Ul VI =

tII VI =

tlIYI =

IlII =

aLI.A. G)

aLI.Ll. @

FII,ll. (a)

FIT. II. @

/ 105,037.85

1 ,046.76

146.85

150.00

53.30

1,758.19

3,155.10

tII VI

tII VI

tJlyI

tllVI

tII VI

UIVI

2,379.00 urvl

23.82 urvl

15.00 urvl

41.00 UaV\

319.67 urvl

IllI =

0.440

6.165

10.000

1.300

5,500

aU.Ii. @

nfl. @

IfI @

FII. II. @

gII.II. @

10

CJ I
v) by hq Lb

(urqarr gw BId #abbfil)

urudrqj06rd8€aqru
f)SSllfllS

(uruaQm #qdrq)

inln5tusltJi GBrIll
f)SSllfllS



slaa8b6unnr5tJ5=baudlqlufiu%ugjoutir u

inlqnll tnlqn15WwuRnlqahqdu$1uuuulqualqudu6u bindqbaSanllvjoqbdalb#ouiaqnqujquTnnrnlX:jqdrduuuaugunrJu
I

nI)fiST&J FiOelllqVllqM ellgwRitilwuvisuFitJnlPI

vrqualquuraLau 4287 nounruqu 0101 mou virqsurq - maujq

nu.drLiiunrr ruudrq rIn.0+170 - ntl,1+350

qlu duulqbfhnoungmmSUbugnbqI:IgOq quln 40 x 40 gII. VIal 7 qu. (7 CM. THICK REINFORCE CONCRETE SLAB 40x40 CM. GROOVING>A
sla 5 CM. SAND BEDDING

SANLBEDDLNG

fil{aqullaqlnuudq

findaLOunlSLLasdILdayslPIn (un in)

Allluda 13.00 nbl

350.00

23.29

49.14

422.43

Uryl/aU.Ii

Ulm/aU.U

Ulm/ati.U

ulv1/au.II

532.26 tlavi/au.u

34,99 urvl/au.ti

Ulm/aU.UBa
1111

dluqUFTl

drdataunlsuasrirbaon3rnr (Un$’tI) 70 %

422.43 x 1.40 x 90 %

rirqru#uuuqoq SAND BEDDING =

Rn11nn11un Irg 3,SO ii, all 20,00 U, dWi 70,00 ns.ii,
X

qnnunnLLrlqWUVI

CONCRETE CLASS E

nuun$qu46ndrbgq?tJ WIRE MESH Dis 4.mm.@ O.20 m.#

rilllambunIIIuinartgq:a

l£Fuuu (2)

SAND BEDDING

SAND ASPHALT UILbUI

X
fil$nUOIUHIW tJ

70.00 mr.u.q as

4.90 au,bl,n as

70.00 mr.II.a as

70.00 mr.II.q as

0.70 ms.II.a as

3.50 au,tI,q at:

7.00 ansq au

70.00 mIll,a as

7.84 uru = 548.80

2,379.00 ulm = 11,657.10

34.48 uav = 2,413.60

6.oO IIly = 420.00

319.67 LIly = 223.77

567,25 IIly = 1,985.38

25.00 UIM = 175.00

41.00 ulm = 2,870.00

51ufilqlUFTUVIU = 20,293.65

20,293.65 / 70

UIVI

LIly

tII VI

LIly

Ul VI

tII VI

UIVI

UIYI

drqru#uHubagu / ml,ll.
UIM/ml.Ll.

Ul VI

.-- - I
Law Agu

(ulqallgw TpId )TaLLdl)

urudra8$rd8Jaqrt!
f15111fIIS

(uru6m6wa ?ilqb{o)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I
\Jlgslufl15uflll

(uruL8n fu arubbHr)

3nrnrtu$r€1ur anal$bmw
f)5Sllflll

nlasan iQlq)

jgln5lu$rtJj6’anl:
flll}lfl15



slungb6annr5tJ5:bSudrqru?iuMu9iovtiro

\nsqn15 in3qnlsWwudnlqahq du$1uuuvnqualqndu6u bHadqm3unlrvjoqMarb#outuqndu+quTnnrd#jqdrrlvlaunu6’una a’II
JJ

fiqf151U flt)a§lgvaqualgWRJUIHUvisuFiunan

urquarquuraLaq 4287 nounruQU 0101 mou yjng::nrg - nrtla’q

nu.drbflunrr ruuirq nu.0+170 - nII,1+350

6.6(1) qruuqnutglhuub6uau (BLOCK SODDING>

dlufgl

dlqudq

rilaqn+rhuglgTluqnn6q

ri1591til + tTllq{nul (3 LaO II)

E (DWG,NO. SP-101)

30.00 ulm/ms.ii.

1.64 uav/mr.ii.

19.38 ulvl/mr.ii.

9.00 urvl/ml,Ii

filqlUFTUHU lily]/nr.U3

(uruan6wa rTrqLiu)

NO.tIM.aqqalfi I
tJ5u6run5sunr3

(uraLqn€O altIhdl)

inln5ia$1dlul£Unll$Lau
f\SSllfl15

(UIH6Qn gqdlq) (ulqarr gw BIg \TaLLdr)

uladrqta6rd60’Rqru
fllSllfI15

3nln5ta$r\J8€6nlr
f15111fl15



slunsL6annr stJ7sbSudr qlu?iuHugjoutiru

tnlqn17 insqnls#wudnlqahq#u£luuuulqualquduRu Liodqba3unl svinaldulldouloandaily%nlnIfHadIllmaInuiunIITu

aBn SIll find{lqMlqualqWwul$DaIs&unln

urquarquurubaq 4287 nounlunu ol01 now virq:;nrg - nlua’I

nII.drtQunrs ruudlq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

6.8(2) rlldugunrruu3blcunoa sulu W-BEAM u tII 3.2 IIU.

Min. Weight of Zinc Coating 1,100 grams/m2

annrluurl 25.00 II,/uMl

[ 4 4 ] (W-BEAM GUARDRAIL APPROACH BRIDGE W-BEAM THICKNESS 3.2 MM. (CLASS " I " , TYPE " II " ))

(DWG NO.RS-605)

al itIl slurIIS utjlu tJSuriu

6.155

1.000

1.000

1.000

12.000

108.000

24.000

0.933

25.000

0.830

12.000

12.000

24.000

2.000

4.000

llnl/utjla

3,470.00

1 , 160.00

1 , 160.00

1 , 150.00

1 , 160.00

22.00

30.00

121.00

48.00

1 ,800.00

25.00

186.21

32.25

24.60

80.00

{lUIUL3U

21 ,357.85

1 , 160.00

1 , 160.00

1 , 150.00

13,920.00

2,376.00

720.00

112.89

1 ,200.00

1,494.00

300.00

2,234.52

774.00

49.20

320.00

UHIUMq

J3urunruuuu1 Itbdu Guardrail arl 4.oo ll.

2 lblduaalaonal-Blu

3 lkduDnaukuugnRnasulu

LLdU

KBjU

UGjy

4 Indy SPILCE

5 Italquln O loo x 4 MM.

6 1 annual 3 cm.

7 1 annual 15 - 18 cm

8 ldllnuquHqlalnl$Xun5lnjq
r

10 1 CONCRrrE I:3:5 BY VOLUME

;jalia==ii;iFhaTii=====
12 IBLOCK OUT LIP C-150x75x20x4.5 HH. L = 0.33 u.

13 IsTEEL PLATE 4x200x100 uu. bIousE)u

14 IDIA 5/8 GALVANIZED STEEL BOLT

KBjU

gjll

Irl

In

aLI.Ii,

11

aLI.Ii.

FIU

IPI

IPI

IPI

In15 IM16 EXPANSION BOLT o.15 m.

lIHdlqlU&tIny 48,328.46 lulu/bMg

{'
(ulubBniu alubbdr)

inlnriu$r€rurtynrrimu
(uraRnaua Xrqb Gl)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I

tJlualunITufl15

Ul06Qgl aqdlq)

inrnria$rtJaaanr3
flSIUfllS

(urqallRu5’rId aauFir)

urudlau6rtJ5GRqru
flllUfIllfilIDrill



sroastgonnastisubSuingauditIVjugjoutira

in5qn15 in5qnlsWwudnlqa{lqdu$1uuuulqualquduau bHodqn3unrrvjoqb dUILgoutUgndujquinnrnli£jqdrr\uuLLa86’unIJu
X

dQr}isil noa§lqYllqualqW@ltJIWUYts8©uf\an

urquarquurobaq 4287 nounrunu ol01 mou Mru8urq - nlua’q

ny.drb£unr5 rtlmIll nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

6.10(2) uinRtal llns (KILOMrrER STONE)

(DWG. NO. GD-707)

noun3n CLASS E

m§nn§u SR 24
d

aIFIHf)LMaf)
U

\£iLbUU ( 2 )

drvlra ( ring + Haul )

drrTlnl wtju nabbqau6huJqao

dluudq \J{u§lu BnFq

E
0.211

13.017

0.326

3.507

1.077

au.Ii. @

nn. @

fin. @

FII,Ll. @

FIT.II. @

2,379.00

25,70

25.91

319.67

55.00

501.97 urv1

334,54 urvl

8.45 uryl

1,121.08 urvl

59.24 urvl

200.00 urvl

250.00 ulm

dlqlugfuMU

(for
alubbdl)(UlaLqn tEI

3nlnsia61€1ul£ynll qLgV
flITllrl15

a \=/ J

vdqqLL
(urqarrgw{ntl #audr)

uludrqtu6rdj0’aqru
fllSllfIIS

(uru6mawa Xrqbiu)

NO.tIM.aqqalq I

LISE$1unlIHfIIS

( inas Qm gqdlq)

3arnqjusrU5aanrs
rIT511rlll



slaa:;bgunnITas:;LSUdlllu#fUHUFioutjlo

in5qn15 in59nrrWwuRnlqa{lq dujluuuurgualquduau bdOdqLa3unrsMoqt dUIL don\aqndu fgulnnrnlijjgdlIIuatbat;6’unrJu

aqnTSU fiOa{lqMlqMalq$wUl$u7isufTufllm

urquarquurubaq 4287 nounluqu ol01 mou viruuulq - naII jq

nII.drLQunrr It;yIng nu.o+170 - nII,1+350

6.11(1) udu0luqllql \liaM su (SIGN PLATE) lgkdu069bGuuiaaoud yIII 2 II II. a§nbno{duab+fouuaq sQn MICROPRISMATIC
(kuud 11) &lgnv5adl b#uqouugobngoquulu ($uuaq) \nuignls#gl - kUsaduagnLno{

anaaukduaraqurn I,oo gil.u. haig a’n-nUs nduagnbno{

k$iuoa£ta8u 2 IIII.

ndudgntno{duaufiouuaq MICROPRISMATIC (bbUU ti 11)

uhiudgnbno{#la’nur, duqouu3oLn#oquuraq adr ($ubmq)

(Rn 40% qoqdud IIla)

rirHuau6’qtIra

rin\Jrufl'un:rLn3oqvuruXruv jq

dl BOLT & NUT luMn=a

daRn&qkduJrauilnjq

Ea

688.22 urv]

3,435.00 urvl

126.oo ulyl

74.00 urvl

20.00 ulvl

140.00 ulvl

87.00 urvl

Ulm/iiI.U.
[];i + 2 2 ]

4.00 IPI @ 35,00

filqluXuHU

(ulaL8n{EI alULLrTl)(uroRn6wa XrqL{tI)

NO.qu.algal fS 1

tiT8slunITun15

b&\,
(UIOa£n

ina nd06rJjfanr3
fl1511fIIS

(urqarl$wgmti #abbdr)

urudrqja6rU6Jaqlu
flS511fllS

iarnria$1dlurrynr5$tau
f\SSllfl15



iloa:itaunnlstJssLSudllluguylugjoutira

Inlqnls insqnlsWwuHn5qa{lqdulluuuulqualqbbduau bdodqtaSun11vjgILdOltdOutaqndUfquinnrrIIigjqdrr\vonaufunrgu
X d

flqf15S iJ nDasliviaqualqWwulMuvisufiunan

wrqualquuraLau 4287 mounrunu 0101 mou virq8urq - nlu6’q

rIn.drbQunrr 58\dIll nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

6.11(2.1) baralunoun3nuuln 0.12 x 0.12 U.

anqrnnrl IIar? 6.oo &l.

rlrtlnuqubar I.000

noun3nualu 0.281

noun3m CLASS E 0.086

\tTLbuu (2) 2.189

buinba3u (RB 6) 3.280

nlgnLa3u (RB 12) 21.157

alnHnLu8rI o.611

dryIng ( dla + irvIn ) 2.304

filuUdqLal fl.a.a. 1.000

daRn?jqHqbal ri,a.a. 1.000

E] (R.C.SIGN POST SIZE O.12xO.12 M.) ( DWG. NO. RS-101 )

rTu@

aLI.Ll. @

aLI.Ll. @

FIT.Ll. (a)

fin. @

rin. @

nrl. @

PIT.Ll. @

rTu @

FTU@

40.00

2, 129.00

2,379.00

319.67

25.32

23.97

25.91

55.00

30.00

100.00 =

dlqluiuHU =

40.00

598,25

204.59

699.76

83.05

507.13

15.83

126.72

30.00

100.00

2,405.33

Ul VI

Ul VI

UIVI

tII VI

tII VI

tII VI

Ul VI

tII VI

tII VI

LIlyI

Ulyl

uav/u.J
filqlu©uvJULQaa 2,405.33 / 6.00

aT 1
VI wAg$

(urqarr qU$11i $’aufil)

ul adr q\u6rU6aaqru
flSlllfIll

(uraanawa gTrqt{el)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I

tl1861un51unls

(ur8b8n#ti arubb6r)

3nlnrt861drurcUnrr$tau
flSSllflll

bcU
(ura6Qn a’gjla)

inlnr\u6rd8J6n13
f\llllfIll



IloasbaannIstJsgtSueirqlu#unugjavtiru

6.12(1.2) Lal\d$1LLUUaqdqq 9.oo u. wan HPSL 250 WArrs,CUT-OFF (9.oo M. (MOUNTiNG HEIGHT

DOUBLE BRACKrrs WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATrs, CUT - OFF

U3urmqrutd$1kaq6drqRqd

MalO 1 dlulu

Ea

IaafIll

1. dIanAbaltqRlw{ouQdnlni (gjn 1 rTu)

1,1 band$1w{ouHqjnnhasQtJnsnHssnoutaml

1.1.1 mAH$1ag 9.00 u.w{oudIdLmsoan$aManstIggI

1.1.2 inuldql 250 w.HPS, w{ouqdn5ni (Hgbdul= 1 intl ,Hq d= 2 trIll)

1.1,3 dlulaQa8an&Qdua8fi8uhaq

1.1.4 qlubalIH$1noungnba3unlin quan 0.40,0.80xl.20 II

1.1.5 alatdql NYY 3 x 10 mm2 (aluld$1biuluudlqml nlluulldlqul+€ilqa ti 2.oo u.

(dlU{tI IHqlunlualq t€ala NYY 4 x 10 mm2 )

1.1.6 aluldRl IEC lo 2 x 2.5 mm2 (alald$1b6ulunlaqgminu lg 1 au)

1.1.7 alaIdll IEC 01 1 x 2.5 mm2 (THW) (alotdHltauluLalaInlqjntl lg 1 du bdab€Jualunslld)

1.1.8 qnllqaluIHql w{oubunourMrlgu (nlluullwildu58u=dlqdlqbal)

1.1.9 Ground rod copper clad steel Dia.5/8"x2.4 M

=m;flat n7nitJl:naubnltdHl

t ;M
1.2.1 6nluQU uuln 60 A. rLWa 2 ala 240 v. nlurjII HPS.250 W.

i:ZhRiT;;mRlrlltley)
1.2.3 Ground rod copper clad steel Dia.5/8"x2.4 M

1.2.4 vin RSC dia. 2 1/2• w{ouriliuvina8n

1.2.5 aluldql NW 3 , 10 gis.liu, (aluIHqIL6uluudlq{nluquld dInO gl)

=jiT;;m@;;mM;;iamquun / tt+jq

miMmlMmliiii;mRl / 8iu

nm;immJq=m=jimc)ulu
I =m=nmT–G n&l.)

mg y= 1.2+1.3+1.4)

m=MlTHRu / iII

UK
(Ula6£m

3arrntaardj0’RnII
fISIll fIll

alla nFI(a(uaEInglaMa 6TlqL{el)

no.qu.aqqar fl 1
tiTu81unITunll

SnlnslaardrIlltUnalqbmw
nslllfIll

) TAPERED STEEL POLE

40.00 EACH

llnldoudlu I NuGu

dru

inn

12,330.00

5,990.00

117.34

3,620.00

227.07

1

2

1

1

34

IFI

bLdg

11.

61.29

12.29

55.00

743.00

20

10

32

1

11,

LI,

11.

IPI

14,529.00

365.77

797.00

1 ,200.00

227.10

2

2

2

16

18

In
LI.

Nfl

11,

11,

#Tu

gXu

600.00

1,000.00

1

1

(urrarr$wgnt: gabbrTr)

ur8drqt88rdg€“6qru
f}SlllfIIS

12,330.00

11,980.00

117.34

3,620.00

7,720.38

1,225.80

122.90

1,760.00

743.00

39,619.42

29,058.00

731.54

1,594.00

19,200.00

4,087.80

54,671.34

1,366.78

600.00

1,000.00

42,586.20

42,586.20



51ua8Bunnr$117:bSurilqlugunugjoutira

1 49 16.12(1.5) drasrub€aun17td Rr

saunas

2.1 nldauujqqlnn15tHan aUbaUnllnlqlnnalldaIdlUasnlndILnOUlnlUCU #ul)

saudI$1SUbauunllldHl bi'JuGu blu)

VIIIa 1 {IUIU 1 51nIFIOMJIU

236,000.00 236,000.00LULllila

6,000

gqdlq)(U18aFtaMa ifllb(EI)

no.uv.aqqar71 1

\J78srun55unrs

(UIOL qfIfa alun dl)
BW

(ulu6an

3arnaa6rd80’Rnas
rITTLlrlll

(UlqallgW{FIll ITaLLdl)

uradrau6rd8aaqru
f)57LlfIIT

inln5\aar€rurQnrr$bay
flSlllfIIS



sroastgagInlstisstSueilllUXUHugjoutira

Ground rod copper cLad steel Dia.5/8''x2.4 M 4bartd gr

hd;iL§n#ltilqu#qn8a ;;iFiiT
1.00 x 0.05 = 0.05 m.2 x 4.5 mm. X 7.85 kg./mm.2/mm. = 1.77

kg./nhiu x 1.10 = 1.95 kg./tbhiu)

Ground rod copper clad steel ,4 M

ilan#qw{ou5aqdlu{=xothermic Welding

( 74.1 + 450 = 524.1 x 25 %)

38.00

450,00

74.10

450.00

131.00

fill in1 10.00

78.35

743.45

2
EC01 (THW> CABLE, 1 x 16 mm = 1.00 m 78.35

G„.,d „d ,,pp„ d,d ,t,,L–M„x2.4 M gLal\Hal

anl$ 743.00 uaw/in

Ground rod copper cLad steel Dia.5/8"x2.4 M $€nluqu

\J3urrr: MUltI l51nldoudlal slnl (UIM)

Ground rod copper clad steel Dia.5/8"x2.4 M

[==}=X==
450.00viou

112.00

450.00

112.00

235.05

797.05

alotdll IEC 01 quan 1, 16 ,q.mm.

G r o u n d r o d c o P P == e e L D i a=2 s 4 M g Mq
Rgn$ 797.oo ulm/in

, f#d
(uluanawa fTlql(a)

nO.qU.algal#1 1

\J1861unllunls

(UlaL8fIfa alULLrTl)

iarn3iu6rdrurryn15$1gv
f)1511fl15

(ulu6Qm #qdlq) (ulqarl gW{nIi rXabbfir)

uludrqtasrd8GRqru
f15$11fllS

inrn5tu6rtJ6aRnrs
f15511fllS



slaagbgunnlstITSLSudlqlugfuvIUFioutjla

nnrlqar tJIWal w{oubunoun3gRJn fu

51Uflll

noun3mu81u (Lean)

qlulnau - OLin iLI

qn€111qala\dal w€oubmnoun3rRJn gtI

0.018

0.150

aU.II

aLI.II

2, 129.00

112.00

RnId 55.oo ulm/II.

&A
gqRjlq)

q , ,Tn, IIu Nha Ll

(ulqall gW{FIU IXaLLdl)

ur8dlqj8sr\JaB’aqru
r155urlIT

r a a U t/ h

(ula6mRwa AlqL6a)

no.1171.aqqarfl I
tJ58$run55unr5

(urabqn€el alubbrTr)

inrns\86r8rureynr5$bmw
flS5LlfIll

lbW
(uluaQm

inrn5iusr\Jja’6nlr
f15TLlrlll



slaasbaonrllstJsubSudlqrugiuvIurioutira

srunlsotJnsni?iellunutd®lbbaqadr q
q – U – q

XLu6nFruthdIM{unlUUon
tJ

bu8nvur 2 tIll. utian 30x60x20 gtI. (ugotucUndr)

- uuntuannoutbyInbgloi yuan ACI 30 - 40 hold noaa 220llavi

(Rna;qnuu Short Link)

- buubusnbrio{ 2 twa 63 koua uuln lclOKA.

- bu5nbno{tJoel 1 iwa 63 bboua quan lclOl<A.

- burnbno{doa 1 twa 10 kOIla lilian lclOKA.

(bu7nbno{nouiua)

iWtgFbqa(aiudvhqr u?iruuaq)

§onbfim(tII bauuidIdF)

- qbanLmo{ 3 yIII (#qUIt;)

- bUO{fIt/ayjoaru 4 P. quan 60 A.
d

SLaB

otJnrn!\J59nou w{ourirk5q

timer switch

In 4,350.00 4,350.00 uav/?in

2

1

2

3

IPI

q:PI

IFI

1,530.00

1,320.00

319.00

107.00

3,060.00 urvl/in

1,320.00 urvl/?in

638.00 urvl/Rn

321.00 ulm/qinIFI

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

RfP)
q

UFI
q

!!fl

700.00

900.00

150.00

220.00

325.00

1,500.00

500.00

700.00

900.00

150.00

440.00

650.00

1,500.00

500.00

urvl/in

Ulm/ q:n

uryl/qm

urvl/gn

uav/in

urvl/in

urvl/?!n

?!f)

HPI

IFI

RJPI

mu 14,529.00 urvl

X=/C
wklb qJ

(ulqall gw{FIU IXaLLdl)

urudrqtu6r\JJG$gay
flllllfl15

, a a U t/ q

(UIU6PIRMa 6lqb€u)

no.IIU.aqqarg I
tJ386run7runr5

(DaUb BfI fEI aIULLdI)

Inrrlstoolfaultynlsqbau
nsILlrl15

(u186 OPI aq?jlq)

3nrnsiaar\JJG’Rnas
flS5UfllS



slangLaannIsusELSUFilqlu#fUHUfioutjlu

6qnsluAnlqnls inlqn17wwunn5qa{lq dU§lUUUUlqUaIIUdtIall LdOdItaSunlSdOItgoINautoIndu+guTnarnt#aqdrr\vanau6’Unri’U

slXaqlu rioa{lqulqualq®wul$uqluFTunln

urqualquurubaq 4287 mounruqu 0101 mou virq:IUla - nlugq

s8ulrq s8udrq IIn.O+170 - ntl.1+350

M 6.14(3) qnaryeylnAWnssw3u (wjqqluuaqol gHg) (FLASHING SIGNALS (SOLAR CELL)) an&TSUU gQnl#wjqqlu
uaqol$neT (SOLAR CELL) nrqtnugQn vaon LED wulnnrqtnu 300 &III.

Rn gISt;UU..adns8w3u ; %anl{wfqqrubbaqargmd (SOLAR CELL ) qurnnrqjnu 300 url.).. 10 Tmd

nlqjnu%Qn..(uaon LED ; nlrub€iudoqa5rqqq)

5runrso\Jn5niT=:-m
d

LaILVlarttltJIFI 140 tIll. VItal 4.5 uu.
d

100 uu. raul 4 urlbaIL14afIR}tJIFI

6

VIla

daRn&n5lbagq

6,740.00 6,740.00

312.62 1,875.72

193.61 193.61

3,620.003,620.00

2,067.8070.00

525.00525.00

M lulu/in

VIlla bUg!

- uaonnuua,)n LEDs uiin?R8aru{uqrugiyiyrruq5rqs trIal{ruruuaon LEDs \ridoundr 120 maori uasgnrrub€udoq

adrq\narruqoqnlqjnuIIi goonda 660,000 mcd.

- nlln58w3uqoqvaon LEDs &oqn5uw3udu€qulub8ul#uHnuaon kaualullnd?u&qjqulunlsn7uw3u\&itiound1 40 nR/

tna krnljbau 80 n{q/ulg Olqnrst{qruqoquaon\Jaoundr loo,000 Url.

- oanlnJb6uwaqqluIJubbumbnogbbtlu SEALED LEAD ACID ugourms SlugubaauburadrnlrugjlqjngaliGoand1 12 ham

mal111 AMPERE-HOUR inualu11nd150q tdI?nd goonda 48 #dug qRJ8#tJaUaqOl$nddOq

&dJ
(uluamawa Xlqb{el)

no.IIU.aqqarg I

tJr86run55unr5

(UlaL8n{EI alULLrTl)

inrn5tu6r€rurcynr7 qbmw

f15SLI fIll

b\-
(U186£m

3arnsia6rtJj0’anal
fllSllfI15

(urqarrqw{nIi Watt al)

u18dlqj8$raaaaqru
fllILlflll



31ua8b6unnlsIJr:b£udlqlu#uHugjoutira

in5qnls tnsqnls#wunnsqahqdu$1uuuulqualqud tIaU bdodgtaSunasvinqaaltdontoqndu+qvTnnInIfiBjgdIllvluna&;gunri’ll
uP

fiqnssu floa§livingMallWRitJaWtJviiunufian

vlrqvalquurabau 4287 mounrunu 0101 nov virq8ulq - maud’q

nII,drLiiunr5 58vlrq nII.0+170 - nu.1+350

6.15(2) LdUqTlqlgQfl THERMOPLASTiC PAINT aLUaOq (THERMOPLASTiC PAINT (YELLOW))E 1 ]

Tltlflll

dla THERMOPLASTIC

dlqnLLdl

dr PRIMER

drdrbQunr3 (drbbsqbbagdrugouslrIll)

llnl/utiro

266.88

24.99

24.50

14,00

nu

266.88

24.99

24.50

14.00

UUIOnlP:

6 nrl./ms.u., @

0,40 nn./m?.u., @

0.20 nn./ms.u„ @

n3riarvlrqjvti

44,48

62.48

122.48

14.00

uav/nn.

uav/nn.

uru/nrl.

uav/ms.Ii.

urvl/ms.ii.nrranluoa$adbRu

nTfaRlnoun3mLRH

UIV/gII.Ullufilqlu U 330.37

6.15(2) bauqrlq7uQn THERMOPLASTiC PAINT agm (THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE)>B2 1

slurIIT

dla THERMOPLASTIC

VIlla

gII.II

PII.Ll.

PIS.II

PIS.II

SaRI/VIlla

266.88

24.99

24.50

14.00

EBU

266.88

24,99

24.50

14.00

VUIUL}IFI

44.48 urvl/rlrl.6 nn./ms.ii., @

dIQnudl

dr PRIMER

drdrnunrr (drbbsq&audraou5rnrr)

0.40 nn./ms.Ii,, @ 62.48 urvl/nn

0.20 nrl./ms.II., @ 122.48 urvl/nn.

nrciRlvrqjIIIi 14.oo tiny/ms.u.

- urvl/mr.ii.n5eaRrbboaqadbRu

nTfialnoun3mLRH

Ulm/ml.UM 330.37

(urab8n#tI alubbfir)

c # 1
\d h)4 qB

(urqarr gw{nIi #anal)

ul udrqjasr liga’MIlII
f15111 fIll

b\
(uru6iin #qdrq)r n n P P \

(ulu6nRwa 6lqL6a)

bIO.IIU.aqqarg I
tJr8arun5sunrr

arIa nria6rdrurQnr5$tau
flSlll FIll

inrnrtasrd8€’RnII
flSlll fIll



slun8b6unnr5tJ5:b£udrqru?iuqugjoutJro

\nlqnls insInIIWWURnIqahqdu:lUUVUlqualILauat1 LdOdqba3un15vjoqb#81L8oujogndujguTnnInIij3qdaljyouat;gunIJu

RQnSSH fiOa{lqMlqMalqWWul$Ufi18Xunlf}

vlrqualquurubaq 4287 nounruQU 0101 mou viru8ulq - nrua’q

nrl.drtilunar 5uudrq nu,0+170 - nII,1+350

qruaabgu Themoplastic alu€iodrvunluJ

grIll nra tIan 6.00 nrl./ms.Ii.1.) dIa Themoplastic stiXu 1 (gbuaoq) ;

dr%qI (lgrrnr dS. kjqL3au)

-rirqudq 912 nII. dJuRu

42.00

2.38

0.10

44.48

ulvl/nn

ulv]/nn

urvl/rlrl.

urvl/rlrl

2,380.48 ulu/a’u

100,00 ulm/a’u- Pingu - riaa

Tall =

44.48drqlu?iuvIwa Themoplastic 6.00 nfl. @ 266.88 lulu/mr.II.

2) drqnkFil ;

- PillaR atllnl a$, LL{aLlaH)

drqudq 912 nII. aJub3u

gm5rnrrl#Tan 0.40 nrl./nr.u.

60.00

2.38

0.10

62.48

ulvl/rlrl.

urv1/rlfl

uav/nrl

uryl/rlrl

2,380.48

100

uav/FI’u

ulu/ ita- filqu - riaa

TID =

62.48drqlu?iuHUQn kPh 0.40 fin.@

3) dlPrimer (nllSoqgu) ; &51nrst#ian

- fillafl a{llnl as. KjqBuu)

-drqudq 912 nbl. L€JUL3U 2,380.48

- filu tJ - riaa 100

0.20 nn./ms.il

120.00

2.38

0.10

122.48

ulvl/nrl.

uav/rin

ulvl/rin

uav/nn

ulm/i’ll

urvl/fl’u

dlqlu6uvIU Primer (nlllaqdu)

Slll =

122.480.20 nfl.@

4.) drdlnunrs (drurq6tguq5rqrka:drbdousrnlr) do 1.oo gII.II.

4.1) dr5aibgu (tJ5sLnuRnortlnasl{lau 7

drLdOurrnl rrnrrn 2,200,000 / (7x180)

A1\il$’udobw6q (aLqa) 40 anI/Tu @ 33.25

rirLbFiaLnra 1 dq/Tu @ 345

a <at&lulu r80 lu/tJ)

1,746.03

1,330.00

345.00

uav/iu

ulm/Tu

uav/TU

urvl/{u

ulm/Sms

uav/fjg =

SltI =D3 B2

4.2) dlrnu3nr5 Nr8tauanorqnlrt{qru 5 Q €1uru5’u

- Hall (mruu inlnruvinlsdluliu5rrlrnallqrurion{lq I)

- dltiIJub4oLw6q (ana) 30 6nr/lu @ 33.25 ulm/InI =

r80 lu/tJ)

920.00

997.50

ulu/Tu

tIny/TU

urn/TUsaII =Dl 37

IS?aH
(uraL8nfa aluudl)(ulaamawa dflql gtI)

no.IIU.dIllard 1
tJT861unlsun15

(ula6Qm #qdlq)

iarn5toauJ5aRnlr
flSSllfllS

(urqalrqw Tna #abbFfl)

ulodrq\asrdaJjqlu
f\S511fIll

3nlnltaal6luliynlS$Lnu
f15SllfII S



710a:baonn15tJr8bSudlqru#uvju9iovtiru

tnlqnll \n5qnllWwudn5qahqdu$1uuuulqualqkduau bindqbaSunIIvingLgaraoulagndujquTnarnliagdlIIUuna::furIIJu
J

flqf151 iJ f10aSlgVillValgWRJUIWUVilUntinan

urquarquurumq 4287 nounruqu 0101 mou virggurq - nru6’q

nu.dab{iunrr rtlmIll nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

4.3) drbnqoqnr tlburuabau (n5r=arvlrqtu li triandrnrgbvll::abBy)

4.4) rirnsqab#uqsrq5

- dlqnlunH (w{outTu5n)

- dlqqULn30q

- nuqlufhltJ

(tJsuLaubL5qqru

2 nu @

2 nu @

4 nu @

10

500.00

500,00

300

nu/lu/

ulm/Tu

lily/Tu

uav/Tu

SaII

600 mr.bl.)

1,000.00

1 ,000.00

= 1 ,200.00

=3ao

:B8 a8

ulyl/Tu

UIU/TU

tIny/Tu

ulm/Tu

slydrulgBtguqIrqluasdrbgonllnl/ms.u. = (4,1)+(4.2)+(4.4> IIly/TU

nrraRlulqjuJ drnsqab#ubbasdrbdourlnrr = {(4.1)+(4.2)+(4.4)} / 600

anTI

14.23 UIVt/mS.Ii

urvl/ns.Ii.[–– 14.00]

&d
(u18Lqn{EI aluufTl)

inlndualgIIntInlsqtrIU
f15Sll nls

(uloanRwa pTlqL{EI)

no.liu.algal a 1

\J588run5rurIII

(lila SarI gqdlq) (ulqall gW{FIll }TanfTl)

ur8drqta6r\Jja’ally
fIT511fllS

3alnaaaltJjdRnas
f15$LlfllS



71ua=b8unn15\Jrzb£udlqlu?iuHugjoutiru

tn5qnlr tn5qn15WwuRn7qa{lq{u£luuuurqualqndu6u bdOdqLa3unlrvjoqb$oltdOujuqndu jqulnnlnlXiiIdlIIVlauasgunIJu
XfIBfITIll FinalliviaqualqwaitalUllvii:;FIUfiafl

urquarquurubau 4287 nOunruQU 0101 mou vilquulq - nltIfa

rIn.dlbflunr5 rgudrq nII.0+170 - nu.1+350

qruaab gu ThemopLastic mau{iodruuglturi

o“mIr nasl{SarI 6.oo nn./ml,ti,1.) ?iIi Themoplastic rsiu 1 (aqlr) ;

- PillaR a{llnl a:. K{qL3UU)

-dluudq 912 nrl. b{JuRu

- filqu - fiIE)

2,380.48 ulm/d’u

100.00 ulm/a’u

Sly =

44.48drqru?fulua ThemopLastic 6.00 nfl. @

2) dIQnndl ; gn71nrrl#TaR

- PillaR a{llnl aS. KjqLiau)

-dluudq 912 nII. b{JuRy 2,380.48

- dluu - dla loo

0.40 rin./ml,u,

uaw/d’u

Uav/fI’U

Slll =

62.48dlqlu6uHUQn nAr o.40

3) drPrimer (nrrroqdu) ; alln15t€6’an

- fillan a{Tlnl aS. KjqLiau)

-druudq 912 ntl. b{JuRy 2,380.48

- HarJU - dla loo

fIn.@

0.20 nrl./ms.u.

uav/ FI’u

ulv/?fu

TIll =

122.48dlqlu6uvIU Primer (nllloqdfu) 0.20 nfl.@

4.) drdrbQunlr (dlusqabduqrrqrua tidrLgaurlnr'l) gto 1.oo ms.ll.

4.1) drrnabgu (tJ5=b£uRnorqnr5l{grId 7

- Hrbaourlnr rrnlrn 2,200,000 / (7x180)

- dltili’Ub#OLW6q (ibqa) 40 ams/Tu @ 33.25

- druHaLnra I rTl/Tu @ 345

tJ <lUlIITU

Ulm/amr

Ulm/dq

SIll

4.2) d15nu3nr3 (tJs&:aunrIoreInIIlfIru 5 g <ruru6’u

- iraq (mruuintntuvInIIHaulrullnlnalqqlurioahq I)

- dlUl£’ub#obwaq (abqa) 30 arIS/Tu @ 33.25 ulm/an5

Sail

&d
(uAE;sOn #qdlq)(UlaL8n feI aluK61)

InrnliaardruIQnIsQLrIU
rlsstirIIS

(ulo6nawa pTlqL{tI)

nO.liU.algal$ 1

tJru$run5sunrr
3nrnrtu$rtJjaRn15

f\llllfIIS

42.00

2.38

0.10

44.48

60.00

2.38

0,10

62,48

120.00

2.38

0.10

122.48

r80 Iu/a)

1,746.03

1,330.00

345.00

=1 3,421.031

r80 lu/C+)

920.00

997.50

=Ba7

uryl/rlrl,

uaw/rin,

urvl/rlfl

uav/nn

uav/nn

uaw/rin

ulvl/nrl

urvt/rlrl

urvl/rin.

uav/nn.

ulm/rin,

ulm/nrt

Ulm/TU

urn/Tu

IIly/Tu

tIny/TU

yau/iu

ulm/Tu

ulm/Tu

v\ w', qC
(ulqall aw BIll fauNa)

urodrq\a$1U50’aqru
flSlll rias



slangbgunnIsas:baudlqrudiuHu9ioutiru

inlqn11 \nlqnlsWwuRnlqahqdu$1uuuulqualqkduau bdodqn3unr5vjoqLdUIL$oujuqnda{guTnnantiaIdaljyOUaugUnIJU
X

fiqflllU noa§lqYllqMalqW%JtJIHUvi58fiunln

vlqualquurataq 4287 nounluqu 0101 mou viru8ulq - mIll jq

nrl.dlb£lunr5 ISU irq nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

4.3) drbnqoqnsubyll tIabBy (n5rSarurqtu li \riandrns8bur tiaIRy)

4.4) drurqabduqsrq5

- dlqnlunH (w{ouTVIa)

- dlqQULn3oq

- nuqrufl’lltJ

(\Jrub£ubb:qqlu

2

10

500.00

500.00

300

nu/iU/

ulm/Tu

ulm/Tu

Ulm/TU

Sl&l =

600 ns.u.)

1 ,000.00

1,000.00

1,200,00

i2mo

flU @

flU @

flU @

ulm/Tu

UIU/iII

IIly/Tu

UIVI/iU

2

4

rrudru5q6b#ur5rqsnaudrkgousrnr/gIS,u. = (4.1)+(4,2)+(4.4) = 1 8,538.53 1 uaw/Tu

nrraalvllqjuJ dlbbslibgutbaurirbdourlnrl = {(4.1)+(4.2)+(4.4)} / 600

Rnlfi urvl/n7.u.[ 14.0]0

14.23 ulm/mr.Ii

M
(UlaL8n feI aluudl)

Irlr n5i06rdrur£ynls$bmw
flSlIJfl15

Cv I

MW sqa
(ulqall gHBIIi )TaKfTl)

uladrqtaalU50Rqlu
f\$111fl15

(u18am6wn FTlqL{EI)

no.gw.aqualfl I
tJ Is$runr5unr5

(UIUE£n a-qdlq)

3nrnnaard50’Rn15
f)5511fllS



slangb6unn17tITZL£udlqlu#fUHUFioutjlU

inrqnrs in5qnrsWwuRn5qahqdulruuuurqualquduau tHodqmSunrldoILduILdoniaIndujguTnalrIIijqdrl\uaka86’una a’II

aBn SIll fiOa{lqMlqUalqW®ul duglgfTunlf}

UlqUalqUUlaLau 4287 naunruQU 0101 mou vh%:IIng - nrujq

nII,drt£unr5 5uulrq nII.o+170 - nrl.1+350

6.15(6) vllauouffu au (CURB MARKINGS)

Rnqlni[ufI 1.oo ms.Ii

dla r.oo mr.u. @

dlyhnlluagoln, Lm3UU drug, Haul 1.oo ms.Ii. @

I „
25.00

30.00

filqlUFTUMU

25.00 UIVI

30.00 urvl

UIVt/mr.Ii[ 55.00]

(ulasQm #qdlq)(uruRnawn ?Flat{tI)

no.871.algal$ 1

tJsuarunr5unr5

(ulaRn#el alukNl) (ulqall aU$11i ITahrb)

uludrqjaartJ6tBqru
fISSllftlS

inlnria6r€rur £ynr5$Lrlu
fISSllfllS

3nrn5io$rtJ5tBnrs
flSSllfllS



6.17(7) qian$nuals7a tis:6lurq yiin G (BUS STOP SHELTER TYPE ''G")

(DWG. NO. EN-309-3)

Ba

5raa:b6unnls\J58b£udrqru?iuvlurioutiru

insqnr7 in5qnrr$’wunnsqahq dU§lUUUUlgVaagbLdUaII bdodqba3unlsvjoqb#alb$oujuqndu{quinnrM6aqdrr\uubn86’uml i
ani

nQf155 iJ flOaSlqVllqUalqW@JUIWUVi18©Unl n

urqualquurabau 4287 mounruqu OIOI now viruuurq - nrua’I

na.drbiiunrs It;wIll nII.o+170 - nII.1+350

619Tufl SltIflaT

qlulnau
qlunoun3m2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Fl Jnoun3;iii;
lqlUUT18Toq6u

T::it£iiiT
lqrubu8n DB 12 mm.

lqlULugn DB 16 mm

tqlualnQnLugn

lw-150x150x7xlo mm.

jsquare 1 ,20 mm

lsquare 50x50x2.30 mm.

I Base Plate 400x400x20 mm

IPlate 100x70x12 mm

IL Bolt M12x300 mm.
Paint

Nl U-Shape StainLess Steel

lu anl Metal Sheet o.5 =
ba ling

I Aluminium Wood PaUern

Mmm. Synthetic Wood

ILED. 16 watt DayLight

I DOH Stainless Sign

IMo Stainless Steel Hollow 4"

I Roof Drain

6;a
(urubqn feI arubbdr)(ura6mawa #agb{8)

RIO.DVI.aqualg I

tJr86runssunrr
inrn7ta6rdruriyn15$tau

f)SSllfIIS

U3ulm I udlu

8.28

1.32

0.21

0.42

4.44

66.16

117.56

3.67

598.50

180.16

169.17

100.48

5.28

16.00

27.72

4.00

13.86

13.43

3.68

3.53

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

aU.Ll.

aLI.Ll.

aLI.Li

aLI.ii.

FIT.If

nFI.

rift.

nfl.

fin.

Fin.

fIr).

fIn.

riFt.

FIT.II.

11.

FIT.II.

11.

FIT.II.

FIT.II

FIT.II.

FIT.II.

qFI

RfP)

(u18sai gqdlq)

3nln5taord8€Rnrr
f15sNn15

hI

nlqlUfIUVjU

SlnlfiaMtjlu I sly

121.00

2,379.00

2,129.00

399.14

319.67

24.42

24.22

25.91

36.90

30.60

29.80

43.79

35.40

68.00

70.00

600.00

350.00

250.00

1 ,500.00

325.00

870.55

1,800.00

350.00

250.00

pilqlu

u IIIO bug

1,001.88

3, 140.28

447.09

167.64

1,419.33

1,615.53

2,847.30

95.09

22,084.65

5,512.80

5,041.18

4,400.02

186.91

1,088.00

1,940.40

2,400.00

4,851.00

3,357.50

5,520.00

1,147.25

1,741 , 10

1,800.00

700.00

250.00

72,754.95lulu/bMg

& ShaLl
(urqarr qu bIg $’ak6r)

uladra06raitTaqru
f)5§ IJ fIll



sluasbgonnasdsgbSuriIIlu?iuvlugjoutiru

in5qnls InlqnIIWwuRnsgangdusluuuvaqualgbtduav LandInSunlldOItgalbdOutaIndujquTnnlMXiiIdrIIveJUag6’U€

aqnS5U fioa{lqMlqualqwuwul$ufi18Xunln

vrquarquurubaq 4287 mounluqu 0101 mou vilu tiurl - nru6'I

nu.drb{iunr5 ruudlq nII.o+170 - nu.1+350

7. qlu6’nnlsbngaquuluqrlq77$udrqnlsriaa{lq (TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION)

n17angfIglUluqlUdonhqAluNlrus

U3nNRjOqqllql{leI daM{uYllqualq 2 dOqq71QI

Ea
1 in @

dlqlugTulu

71,025.26 = 71,025.26 urvl

Hijly bMf!

j$$qr5iurRn#q€JlukauQUn5ni nludgobngogunlanluRunlsq51q7tu91urioatq qlu\5tu8

KauqluUIRq{nululqualqKRjuau (nTHvlqualq. gulfin 2561)

&&J
(urab8n#el arunffl)

3nlnrto$r€rureUnrs$briu
f15SllfIIS

(uruRnawa Xrqb{el)

NO.tIM.aqqalg I

tJ586runssunr7

(u406Qm haig) (urqarl$w{rlti rXabbdr)

urudlqtoartJ6a$gnu
fIll II nls

5nln5ia6r tJ ie$nls
nss II fIll



51uagb6unn15\Js8b£udlqlu?iu%ugjoutira

in$qnr7wwunnsqa{lqdu$1uuuulqualqkduau bdOdataSun11vinqLdUILdontoandy6’qulnnrnt&?3qdrr\voua86’unr£’tI
dJ

noallqvllqualq ww IJa wu vi18©unln

4287 mounluqu 0101 mou virutIUll - nlu6’I

ItlyIng nII.0+170 - nII.1+350

agn: in/inrqnrr

IWaqlu

VilqMalqMUlaLatl

nII .dILQUfIIS

7. qlu6rlnlIIngoIvylaqrrq55=vilqnlrrion{lq (TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING coNSTRucrlON)

1. nllRn#q{Jlatuqludoa{lq/qlu\scut; u3niudoqq?ags#la dlu{uulqualq 2 doqq sags

RltJlfI

(qU.)
dlfTu llUflll

mt
ml n.2 has nn.10

mt 1.3 naE mn.7

ml J mn.7 / mn.8

mt u IIn.4 ugo n=
m:til mn.26

mEth mn.23 ug;=:;i
O

Wmlmmis-
juunbno3 75 bund

l#fy[ylfUDq

FalULu§n quan-==;=i;;(aii
M van gInn 4" =-mi
IdILdIInMunalunlaudannaa (an 50% %;ias=i;m
FIEminG===m;mi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

o90

(90x90)+(75x90)

(90x90)+(60x 180)

90x90

90x240

90x 180

80x120

dlqluXulu = {llnlrr XJ(uav) x nardlnrr(b)} / Hlqnrsj€qru(3 tJ) x 365(h/O)}

(ulaRmawa XrqLi8)

HO.tim.algal$ 1
tJr8$runr5unrr

(urabqnf8

inlnrta61€rulcynr5$brlu
f15SIJ nls

ad
WU VI

(ml,U.)

0.64

1.49

1.89

0.81

2.16

1.62

0.96

Slfll

(UaV/mr.II.)

3,700.00

3,700.00

3,700.00

3,700.00

3,700.00

3,700.00

3,700.00

{lUIU

6.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

30.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

53.20

3.00

br&
(Ill oaam

5nrnsiuald6GRnas
flSILI fIll

llfII
(Ulm)

TaLI

(uav)

14,119.20

33,078.00

41,958.00

8,991.00

47,952.00

35,964.00

10,656.00

33,450.00

9,228.00

15,000.00

600.00

utjl tl

udu 2,353.20

5,513.00

6,993.00

2,997.00

7,992.00

5,994.00

3,552.00

1,115.00

1,538.00

2,500.00

100.00

380.00

1,500.00

155.00

LLdU

LLdU

UBju

LLGJU

LLdu

LLdU

IfI

fIll

Nfl

IPI

IPI

LUFII

8,246.00Lllg15

fIll

259,242.20 lulu

300 ITu

71,025.26 lulu

saII

Isas LlalvTlnls

dlqlu#fuHU =

(urqarr$wS’ali \FakFir)

uradrqja8rtJj6Bqru
nss II fins



{iouabtBuubfSuu5r nraunaubb06Ra di

tn5qnl: inlqn15wwunnlqa{lqdti$1uuuulqualqbMuau LdOdqn3un15vjoqL#ulHOujuqndujqulnnlnt&aqdll\U8bbau gt
IB al

fIR) fITTIJ f10flllqM lqUalqWWtJIWtJM 5uflunl fl

qualquuraLaq 4287 mounruqu 0101 mOU virq:IUll - nlu6’I

nu.HrL£iunrs rtlvIal nu.0+170 - nII.1+350

1. $rnrguudq :
gafl Qu

gu I"
au 3/4"

au 3/8"

audJu

2. aWRay AC Wearing Course , Para AC

$U

aullu

gu 3/8"

gu 3/4"

srudiub3u

3. gunn iI AC Binder Course

bbvdqjsqt ligu

au

iiudu

au 3/8"

au 3/4"

au I"
51unuRu I

(ulu6qawa XlqLia)

no.uv.aqqar$ 1
\Jsu6run5sunr5

A

MtJLU06911q q

Granite / Limestone

51n171udluudq

dlqudqTlfll TaLI

129.30475.00 604.30

604.30129.30475.00

475.00 129.30 604.30

nudqj5qjti au

t5qtlivlq$uRaluoq

tsq\tivlq$uaaluoq

tlq\ilRaluoq
n:=1 qlatinulq300.00 34.56 334.56

#ndruqr II Mix Proportion Cold Bin
51nr5rudrqudq

bIJuRu

mt5qtd$UbqlaU\nInga i5aJqq$aaaIMoq

mi5aJvlqqaRaluoq
Hl•

Mix Pro51fll

334.56 43%

19%604.30

604.30 38%

a’ndlunlu Mix Proportion CoLd Bin

5rn15rudrqudq

SJuRu

misad$ubqlfu\nulla i5aJvjq$uRaluaq

al tsqtdvjq$aRaluoq

milqjJqqqaaalvoqHMM=

16

Mix Prop.

40%

15%

20%

25%

51fll

334.56

604.30

604.30

604.30

\Md
(U18L8nq“EI alULLFrl)

c T .I
„? nZ,qL:

(UlqallgW{FIt; }TaLI

uradrqja8rtJ66’Bq'
r155Llrlls

rD

(III u6bm Iq)

InanstooldruliUnrl$LeIIS
f)ISllfIIS

inrn5ia6rd56’iinns
f15SLlfI15



slnrqrunoun3gl Class 9irqq bba:i srnrqlut£ibbuu

tnlqnll inlqnl$WwuRn5qahqdu]luuuulqvalqLbduRu t#odqba3unlsvjoqbaalb$oujuqndu{qvinnlnl#jjqdlllvabbasa’unli’u

6qfIIly fiBa{IIVIngMallWwulduPis8fTunln

urquarqvurobaq 4287 mounrunu ol01 mou viru::url - nlu jq

rIn.drbaunrr rgvdrq rIb.0+170 - nII.1+350

1.) t£ibbuudlu{uqluvYlttJ = IrThuu (1)

l£nsuur nuSo\£r8rqwlrrbquubvir

lil’mill

UFgla’ul£huu (O 4" x 4.00 U.)

[n 8 tJ

2.) Uibbuu£irv{uqluaeirq Jla

3.) \£ibtuudlu?uqlua=wlubba tiviabvguu

lans:;ur nu3o\£rarqwrrrbguubvir

l£6’nurqvur 4 tIll

\frngrr

(p1 S tJ
V

M51UMuluungf) LUIU

nl{aqqlnLLUdq51udlfrn LLa8dluudq

dluqu fi

dIdILGunIILbagdILdoHungFI 75 %

(ulaanawa fTlqL{EI)

no.IIU.aqqarfl I

\Jr86runrrunr5

IsI eII qlut£iuuua

\fibbuu (1) lgnuu (2) \£iuuu (3)TltJflIT

ria TaR 758.33 833.00758.33

<lUIUn{IfR&lU 5 34

fil{anLQgUdOn fg 189.58 151.67 277.67

rirbbsqqrulfFLbuu 163.00163.00 192.00

dIJlITuvllall£ 5.005.00 5.00

SINdlql 357.58 474.67319.67

dud 1 m151qbuml

r.oo au.d. @

O.30 au.d. @

o.30 iu @

0.25 nn. @

a$qrutx\Jr8ulu 4 n+;q Rn 25%)

560.75 uru =

560.75 uav =

55.00 uav

51.40 tiny =

SQIIdl{Hq =

= \£bbUU (2) dug 1 m171qbuml 710a8Banbusou\abuu (1) (j6qrutXd59urna s n& Rn 20%)

dud 1 mlslqbums

au.d. @ 560.75

rls.Ii. @ 91.17

au.d. @ 560.75

rin. @ 51.40

= \£rnuu (3)

1.00

1.00

0.30

0.25

(j#qru\XtJs8;ural

tII VI

Ul VI

Ul VI

Ul YI =

sqllilian =

1.40 x

0.75 x

399.14 uav

49,99 tiny

dlqlugfulu

(ulanrl ttl alunrTl)

5nlnrt8srdrur cy rias$Law
f15511rilS

(uluaQm gqdlq)

inrn5tuardj€’Finns
f15SLlfllS

urvl/ms.u.

uav/ms.II.

uru/gil.ii

uav/ms.ii

UIVI/gIS. II.

560.75

168.23

16.50

12.85

758.33

3 nR arI 33%)

560.75 uav/ms.ii.

91.17 uru/ms.ii.

168.23 uav/ms.ii.

12,85 uav/mr.ii.

833.00 uav/mr. XI

399.14 uru/au.ii.

558.80 uav/au.ii.

37.49 uru/au.ti

el wt qJ
(Ulqall$H{nIi {iaLLdl)

uradrauaru5GRqru
f15Sllfl15



{FoHaqrunaun3q Class gjrqq

tnrqnrs insqnr5wwunn7qahq$’ujluuuulqualqkdua tI taogILaSunasvjogLaultdoniaIndujguTmalA#aqdlUUUka86’unIJu

6qnTSU fioa{lqulqualqw“Nun$FuqT8irufIIn

urqualquulabaq 4287 mounlunu 0101 mou virqtIUll - nru6’I

ntl.drbQunls stiyIII nII.o+170 - nu.1+350

CLass of Concrete

dIggjgI (Cube)

dlunaunourBn

1. noun3qnaubajq

2. rirbb5qbv

Slll

1.2 nsdt#naun3mnnua jq (dry{uUSUItunoungmvflinsqnart'ioandl 5,000 atI. II.)

B C EDA

<30 Mpa>50 MPa 46-50 MPa 30-40 Mpa41-45 MPa

500:366:662 1 450:391:662 1 400:416:662 1 350:441:662 1 300:466:662

2,350.00 2,200.00 2,050.00

421.00522.00 329.00

2,379.00

Lean 1:3:6 1 Mortar 1:3

220:393:843 500:749

2,300.001,800.00

329.00

2,129.00

a}U€ioHaqrunoungq CLass gjrqq

Class of Concrete

dljqggl (Cube)

dluHaunouR;I

llnlSIHfiILLTqHaH - LU Fin au.Ii,

DA B C E Lean 1:3:6 Mortar 1:3

>50 MPa 46-50 MPa 41-45 MPa 30-40 Mpa <30 Mpa

500:366:662 1 450:391:662 1 400:416:662 300:466:662350:441:662 500:749220:393:843

2,379.00 2,129.00

&ad
(UIOLqn ttl aluKdl)

inrn5tu6r6rurtynrs$bmw
f)551JfIIS

Z--- v I

vt wb q&
(ulqall gW{FILl tTaLLfTl)

ul adrqta61d8d'aqru
f15111fllS

(ula6mRwa FTlqLia)

nO.liU.algal#1 1

\Jru6runssunr5

(ula6am Mill)

inlnsta$rda0’RnII
flSSUfIll



bagguIqausrnliaRUUdartlga lun15$q15turHluvn3rnlnarq qlurioa{lqurq 88wlu bn:viom8uu

tn5qn17 Inlqn11wwuRnsgangdujluuuulquaIInkiuau biOdImSunIIMaltdaldOQuanqujqu TnnlnlidqdalluanaugunIE’u

nQnSIU fiOa{lqUlqUalqWvWUldrUfiTsfUnan

vrqualquuruLaq 4287 nounrunu 0101 mou vilq8ulq - nru6’q

ntl.drbaunrs stlvIla ntl.0+170 - nII.1+350

aQlufoqdjqu% , nq8nl

{udvTlnlsd5ubnu , 24 g.n. 69

dlgudqjglasoussvn lo in +alnHlq

saunas I HIlIEI71

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

b

rrnrwrf8g6nRqbuwn

slnlwlfDq6 q.aqqal

I

5rnrwrd$dnRqbuur

S

5rnlwraudn]qbuwr

l

51nlwleDqdnlqLMU q

L

rrnlwlnqdnlqbuul
slnlwlfDqd q.aqqal

Lu§nnau RB 9 tIll. (SR 24)

llnlwlfD gan lqMul
51nlwlfDqg q.aqqal

[Lu5nnau RB 12 uu (SR 24)

51nlWlnq6nlqLUWI

51nlulfDqd q.aeRial

b

llnlwlcDqtTnlqLuul
TlnlwlrDqd q.algal

L

51nlwlrDq6nqqMwl

$lnlwlfDqd Q.algal

Lu§nnau RB 25 tIll. (SR 24)

5rnrulf8qdn?qluul
t u§n{o6ou DB 12 tIll. (SD 40)

rrnrwrfjqdn}qtuur
bu§n€;8888 DB 16 uu. (SD 40)

TlnlWlaggnlqLUHI

®60 hu DB 20 uu. (SD 40)

TlnlWlrDUJnRqbUWI

[ali;gTa DB 25==(;D 40)

TlnlUlfDUJnlqLUWI

V

51nlwrrDueTnlqbuwn

I

rrnlwlfQqdnlqbuwn

Ba linksqq£natn6al 7 till a 12.70 uu. non

$lnlwlfDqdnlqLuw I

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(UIUanaHa FTlqL{tI)

NO.871.algal?i 1

tJ5u$1unssunls

tqnFJunn :

51nltiIJuaLqa :

s8u8qudq$ 200 nII. =

ttJ§oubaau 2

nJ3aub aau 1

I

I

2

2

LtJSUULgUU

L\JgaUL aau

tagout aau

LU;OUaUU

btJSuub gau 2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

btJ3uuba8u

uJ3uuauu

ttJ3autauu

btJ3uut gall

ttJ$uuauu

btJ3auLauu

bUguuauu

ttJ3uuMau

LU5UUbgUU

42(U3auauu

inlnliualllultInIIvibnu
f\SSUfIIS

aiatunr1.180S8UgVllq

bItIIn 2

33.00 - 33.99 urn/ans tg{oHalruJaqdoa{lq , aau QunlWug 2569

327.19 uav/ iu SBO:: and 201 nII.@ 1.64 ulu/iu/nu,

ItgOt: I . . I dlqu I drusq/Allan I I FilqUdq 1 ., 1 1 sail
tIlldq 1 1 lu-aq 1 a’n/ in

(ulu) I (nu) I (ulm) I (ulm) I (ulu> 1 (ulu)

UUIULUF}

uudq

flu

pTu

RUdI

flu

RUdI

FIT.II

RUdI

PtS.II,

uudq

FIU

PhI

LLUdq

FhI

FIU

LLUdq

pTu

FIU

uudq

flu

FIU

RUdI

FIU

FIU

LLUdq

pTy

LLUdq

pTy

I RUdI

flu

E aUdI

FTU

I LLUdq

gTu

I Kudq

FIU

E KMdq

FIU

I LLUdq

pTy

80.001 4,900.oo

80.001 4,900.oo

912.001 1,494.87

0.00

19,225.00

24,147.11 29,127.11

18,816.671 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 1

mo44.oo1 912.001 1.97

mo33.oo 1 912.001 1.48

80.001 4,900.oo

80.001 4,900.oo

912.001 1,494.87

0.00

19,600.00

25,886.16 30,866.16

912.001 1,494.87

0.00

80.001 4,900.oo

80.001 4,900.oo

18,850.00

22.408.05 27,388.05

912.001 1.494.87

0.00

80.oo1 3,900.oo

80.001 3,900.oo

18,500.00

23,421.32

2

27,401.32

80.oo1 3,900.oo

80.001 3,900.oo

912.001 1,494.87

0.00

2

27,187.49

18,300.00

23,207.49

80.001 3,500.oo

80.001 3,500.oo

912.001 1,494.87

0.00

18,400.00

23,207.46 26,787.46

18,400.001 912.oo1 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 2

18,950.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,900.oo 2

18,750.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,900.oo 2

18,750.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 4

18,750.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 2

18,850.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 2

18,850.001 912.001 1,494.871 80.001 3,500.oo 2

62.000.oo 1 912.oo1 1.49 1 o.08

Di hEal!
(urqall$u5’nti fauFil)

urudlqtu6rtJ6tB qlu
r)ssllfIll



FI SlaftIT

18 lalnB.qnLuan

TlnIHlfD$JnlqLVlun

slnlwleQqd q.aqqal

noun§nualUHaULagQ

u.lllasnounsn €1rTn

].bLaqLq3tynnun:maId (2002) {lan
I

tI.lsla:noun3m <lan

u.haqbqStynnun Snang(2002)(1DlM nnautagq 408 k-s=an
u.IIla SnounSfI {lrTFI

u.uaqLq3[ynaunSnhld(2002)6lfTpl

b

u.lsli§noun3n {lfTf)

u.uaqbq$rUnoun3gan€ (2002) €1Nn

M Mortar 1:3

u.llla3nounsn {lrTn

u.bbaqbq$rynounSnbld (2002) {lrTn

lull AC 40-50

slnlwleDqdnlqLMw•1

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 all AC 60-70

WDudnlgLuwn
o.guRu q.qTIUq{ Dla

all EAP

llnlwlrDudnlqLVIWa

t hla
alg CRS-2

51nlwldudnlqbuwn

Wau q.qTIUa{ Dla

ma oplastic (am6oq)

I
lluaqQnLLdl

e

a

bLUdqtUdOqjU (51nlsludluudq)

launau AC Binder

uudqtu6oqju (71nlllurilqudq)

lau I"
jiqtJauauanaqqal

W vjqqaaaluaq

lau 3/4-

t7qbiGuauanaqqal

j5qUaumfloquMg

ilqjti$ubuflaq JIU

\llUvjq(aRaluoq
mt

j5qjfIQuauarlaqual

j5qttiQuLufloquialq

jsg\tiaubu£oq TqIN

s

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

(uruanawa rTrqbiu)

nn.IIU.aquard I
tJ5 ti$runr5unrs

nJ:out Itlu 2

2

2

2

2

uJSauLquu

IU3uu#lou

btJ3uuLauu

ltJSuubqau

L\J3Uubauu 2

2bUSaul Belu

btJ$aubaau 2

2

2

bd3uul qau

bU$ouMuu

uJSauauu 1

1

2

4

IOgout aatI

bugaubauu

bU3uuaau

IUSuu#lau 4

inrnriu81{rurQnr5$thu
flSSU nls

nliaF!

(Ulm)

MUltI

uudq

fin.

nfl.

audI
aU.ii,

aLI.Ll.

RUdI

all.ii.

aLI.ii.

I LLUdq

aLI.ii.

aLI.ii.

RUdI

aLI.Ll.

aLI.ii.

uudq

aLI.Ii.

aU.Ll.

RUdI

2,271.03

1 ,800.00

2,710.28

2,350.00

2,495.33

2,200.00

2,495.33

2,050.00

2,570.09

2,300.00

35,450.00

39,400.00

audI

PhI

PhI

RUdI

flu

flu

RUdI

PhI

flu

nfl.

fin.

26, 100.00

35,900.00

27,746.67

38,500.00

24,900.00

33, 100.00

42.00

42.00

60.00

120.00 ;

fin.

nfl.

RUdI

au.ii.

RUdI

aLI.ii.

RUdI

aLI.ii,

aLI.Ii.

uudq

aLI.Ii.

aLI.Ll.

aLI.Ll.

aLI.Ll.

uydq

aLI.Ll.

all.Ii.

atJ.Ii.

aLI.Ll.

488.00

496.00

516.81

475.00

499.58

456.00

450.00

475.001

424.52

420.00

420.00

475.00

SilaS

qudq

(nu.)

24.34

39.72

912.00

912.oo1 1,494.87

286.001 468.23

912.001 1,494.87

286.oo 1 468.23

912.001 1.494.87

286.001 468.23

912.00

286.00

912.00

912.001

912.00

912.00

90.oo 1 329.72

35.001 129.30

90.00

91.00

66.00

35.00

90.00

91.00

66.00

35.00

,_&r
(ulu6an aqdrq)

inrn3tu6r\Jaa6n15
flS511 fIll

nlqu
a
IiU-al

(tIny)

fill)Ual

(Ulm)

1.49 1 o.08

o.oo I o.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 1

0.00

0.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

1,494.87

468.23

2.38

2.38

2.38

2.38

25.00

25.00

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10:

0.00

0.00

329.72

333.53

242.28

129.30

329.72

333.53

242.28

129.30

nrttsq/

ein/fjg\

(UIM)

Sail

(Ulm)

UUIULuq

Mb
39.80

MI

2,710.28

m3

2,495.33

m2

2,495.33

M2

2,570.09

m2 am
9

39,903.23

2

36,403.23

9
38.993.23

6

33,593.23

S

I
57

1

I

M4

M4

846.53

a6

829.30

789.53

692.28

m6

754.24

753.53

662.28

m6

a bjg J
(ulqall gU{FIll faudl)

uludrqtu61\J5tRqlu
flllUflll



yI saunas

audJu

ilq\d$uunaulnulq

j5qjd Qum:loqJgjhi

7

auptOn

j5q\Jauau{ina agal

j5q\liaukuSaqbbialq

jlqtd$ubuSoqJqj$i

s

YI TlaHaunoun§g)

51nlwlfDqd q.algal

O

tI. LU£OqU gall <lfTn

tjousluanauaq

MSlanuFTuulq

tiOMSlaaQa tial

tie{glen (OlnLUd)

BRen{qloqHruulq
tiotTluQQq

tioalulxlatou 3

tTlunlu gu

loan#nL6on "n'

t;otTluQQq

t;oCiluffluiou 3

alunluiu
BunD IDyll

tiOalUQqq

tio0lu$1uiou 3

Glunlu tu

uduluaqmT;;);iT+int mt
51nlau

mi
slnlulc8qd q.algal

mI
llnlwlfDqd q.algal

mR;i;i
slnlwlcDqd q.aqqal

IM
51nlulcQqd q.aqgal

mI
slnlvToqau q.algal

t
slnlwleDqd q.algal

PItt1

51nlwleDqd q.algal

52 lvjoquln DIA. o.30 u. CLASS III

slnlwlfDqd q.algal

j5qvjo u. a loa I n{tJ (1988) ilan
ilqudovio u.vTnBnanounSn brYn

Indo u.OlnLUdnounSn {arVn

(uruanaua Xlqtju)

nn.871.aqqal Vl 1

tJr861unrrunlr

LU3UUb7lUU 3

bUgouRlau 4

t\JSuuMuu 4

bu3uutaau 2

3tagout aau

btJ3uuMau 3

bUSouMuu 3

bUSauden I

1

1

I

1

1

1

LtJ§UUbaOU

klf?auMou

uJ3uutauu

nJ:audlou

btJ3uuMou

bU3uubiau-

Ld?UUL7luU

bU5uuMuu

I
nfl.

4 lbbudq

&dJ
inln7iuoldluriDnrsqLnu

flSSllfIll

filing)

(UIM)

MUltI

aUdI

aLI.Ii,

aLI.Li,

aLI.Li,

300.00

360.00

400.00

374.07

382.50

360.00

400.00

691.59

350.00

350.00

300.00

uudq

aLI.Li

ati.Li

LLUdq

aLI.U

aU.Ii

aLI.Li

RUdI

aLI.ii

aLI.Li,

aLI.Li,

170.00

350.00

150.00

46.00

106.00

120.00

44.00

86.00

100.00

44.00

73.00

55.00

I RUdI

mI .Ll.

RUdI

atI.d,

uudq

atI.d

audI
atI.d.

RUdI

atI.d.

Kudq

iTu

LLUdq

598.13

747.66

560.75

560.75

55.00

91.17

mb

51.40

326.73

570.00

296.00

480.00

TSa:f

qudq

(nII.)

9.00

66.00

35.00

90.00

91.00

66.00

35.00

13.00

22.00

119.00

119.oo 1 435.58

13.oo1 49.14

17.00

9.00

15.00

17.00

9.00

15.00

17.00

9.00

15.00

11.00

20.00

19.00

-&
(ura6Qm a’gIll)

rirtLsq/

ilev ejg\

(UIM)

fiagu

lu-aq

(UIM)

Fill)Ual

(uav)

SaII

(Ulm)

34.56

242.28

129.30

329.72

333.53

242.28

129.30

0.00

49.14

81.94

435.58

63.71

34.56

56.42

63.71

34.56

56.42

63.71

34.56

56.42

6.25

14.35

20.69

19.99

Ci wEqJ
(urqalr Bw{rId faurTl)

uludrqju$1tJ6tTRqru
f)51UfI15

VIlla LUg

a3
602.28

529.30

703.79

716.03

602.28

m5

691.59

m9
431.94

735.58

605.58

m3

213.71

mo
162.42

183.71

m7
142.42

163.71

M7

129.42

ms

M5

m7

a5

Ms

M5

ml

ml

332.98

584.35

ml
499.99



VI SIOflll

53 lvjoqurn DIA. o.80 u. CLASS II

slnluleDqd Q.algal

\5qvjo ua boa i n}J (1988) <lrTrt

ilqudovio u.vTnGn#lourl3n {lffrl

llqvjo u.Olnbu6noun3q €16’#1

54 IMoquln DIA. 1.oo u. CLASS II

slnlwleDuti q.aqqal

llqvjo uH boa I n}J (1988) <lrTrl

ilqudovio u.vTnGnmourBq {arVn

j5qvjo u.OlnLUdnoun3n €1rTgl

55 lvjoqurn DIA. 1.oo u. CLASS II

slnlwlaqd Q.algal

t5qvjo u. A LOa i nia (1988) <1Rrl

Irqudovio u.vTnGunoun3m €rrTrl

\5qvjo u.OlnLUdnourBn €1rTn

56 lbu6naln L 50 x 50 x 6 uu.

TnlulfBu6nlqLuwl

LtJ30Utaau

bU3UUb$atI

LU:OULaUU

ttJ§uubqau

57 IMe$1Ulaaoa
$lnlvToqau q.algal

58 lkliu06£tauu yun 2 uu

llnlau

59 ludu06£baou uul 3 uu
llnlau

60 Itt$iu#uadlguuaq

udua8douuaqduaqll (Engineer Grade)

udua8douuaq#uadlqn (Engineer Grade)

udua8do
nduauvTounaliuagjlla (Microprismatic)

65 In[iu GuardraK yun 3.2 IIU. all 4 ll. quaInt;a 1,100 nik/ms.It.

66 luduOnM au yin 3.2 uu. quaqnua 1,100 nh/ml.U.
t

68 Itar Dia. O.IOx2.00 u. uul 4 uu.

69 Im§nu&iu ilya 4 uu.

51nlau

70 ILu6n C-150x75x20x4.5 UH

llnl:u
71 Itu6nk$iu uul 10 uu.

slnlau

b2 . HPS. u{ouqdnld

hb , 10 mm.? all loo u.

b , IO mm.2 all IOO u.

ha 1 , 2.5 mm.’ (THW) all

aloIHHl tECor 1 * 16 mm.2 (mW) all
ala
aluIH Ql vcr 4 , 6.0 mm.2 ull 100 u
vin RSC a 2.0"

LtJSauLguu

tU3aub7luu

bU3uub aau

ta3outftuu

uJ3uub aau

ttJ§uubguu

100 u

100 u

(ura6niwa Xrqb,Tu)

Da DU. agualg I
tJT861un5Tvn15

(UIUb Info aluurTl)

5nlfll FIT 6IRb

flSSUfIIS

MUltI

F LLUdq

LI.

LI.

LI.

LI.

RUdI

11.

LI,

LI.

LI,

UMdq

11.

LI.

LI.

LI.

audI

LI.

uudq

4

4

4

1

1

I

1

gIS.LI,

audI

gII.Ll.

uudq

gIS.II.

FIT.LI

gIS.Ll.

fIT.II.

FIT.II.

gII.Ll.

KBjU

KBjU

LLBjU

au

audI1

1

1

nfl

uvdq

nfl.

RUdI

PIS.Ll. 21.26

12,330.00

5,990.00

22,706.52

28,820.72

1,228.55

7,835.12

6, 128.64

20,611.36

365.77

thu

thu

fr)u

5808

qudq

(nH.)

pillaR

(UIM)

2,212.95

2,600.00

2, 165.00

2,600.00

11.00

20.00

19.00

2,964.75

3,550.00

3,046.00

3,500.00

11.00

20.00

19.00

2,422.52

2,690.00

2,366.00

2,800.00

11.00

20.00

19.00

912.001 6.6899.92

30.00

688.22

1,072.29

240.00

1 , 125.00

1 , 125.00

1 ,790.00

3,360.00

3,470.00

1, 160.001

1,150.001

1,160.oo1

21.28

26.52

:nrn5tu61ui'aHl

nilUnI)

ria bUg/

619v619\

(UIM)

f)lqU

(UIM)

fllIJUaq

(LIly)

16.67

38.25

55.18

53.30

30.00

68.86

99.32

95.94

30.00

68.86

99.32

95.94

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 ,

0.00

0.00 ,

SaII

(UIM)

MUltI LUg

2,229.62

2,638.25

2,653.30

2,220.18ILaonl{

M7
3.618.86

3,145.32

3,595.94

2

2,758.86

2,465.32

2,895.94

mo
m

a8

I

315.oo lllnl a6.t6ou gi.n. 57

1,200.oolllnl Q.Boy n.n. 57

1,200.Ool51nl q.tHou m.rl. 57

I
I

1,150.oolslnl aS.tRoy n.n. 60

1,160.Ool71nl Q.bRow n.n. 60

1

I

ml

no
ml

wooI llnl a!.bBou n.n. 60

Wool SInq q.Hou n.n. 60

22,706.52j$1nlwldgdn}qtuw n

28,820.72 l$1nIHla8dnlqLMH I

],228.55l}lnlwlngdn IRVIn I

7,835.12l}lnlwlagdn)qWIHI

23’61 1.36 lslnlwldwdn}gLyn I

928'64lllnnlnqdn slwma

}65.77lllnlau

(urqarrG1,{FI &d2)

uluflg tun'aBIn
nlITrll



Itlas

gudq

drnrq/

In/II
(IIly)

Sly
MUItIMR

(urvl)

Ms
28.04lllnlwlrDg6 q.algal

S .algal

2

(UIVI)

763.64

28.04

180.49

291.47

vio RSC a 2,5•

via PVC DIA. 1

vin PVC DIA. 3'

vb pvc DIA. 4

lq 0.40 X 0,40 X 8.00 U.

u.a. I,I.noun:gI itJl?rna {lan

uolnLUd FIOUrISH {lrTFI

vinmguu unn.1166-2559 lilian 1.20 x 1.20 x

uqn.inT{EI n{qnouflS

ltJ3aub7lou

15,448.00

13,000.00

9,471.00

15,448.00

1

1.00 u

9,471.00

a6
8,200.00

ida
(uraanaua dirgLiU)

no.tIM.aq8ald I
tJr861un5sunrs

(Ulabqn6’tI aruufh)

inlnliuoldlUlrUnrSqLrIU
ftssLlnll

inln7iu6rtJ6tBnlr
flSSLlfI15

(urqallqw$11i \InuRl)

uludrqtu61tJJJ6qlu
flssunls
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